WAG Score Sheets | GG | Day 3

COMP 6: WAG Level 4, 10 years

#

6DD99
6BB72
6D43
6DD100
6A10
6C37
6D40
6D46
6D41
6DD96
6A11
6B15
6C34

6B16

6DD92

6A5
6D47
6CC78
6D39
6BB63

6DD98

6DD94
6D44
6DD93
6B23
6AA51
6AAS55

6C33

Name

Carla
LILY
Amber-Lee
Naomi
Michelle
Ashira
Jessica
Kiara
Valerie
Chrizé
Rene
TAMEKA
Jessica

INGRID

Mi

a

OLIVIA

Mi

a
Adriana
lonica
Milan

Miané

Zoé

Caitlyn
Hayley

Lana
GABRIELLA
LANIKA

Zoey

Surname

Van Zyl
RENAUD
Horring
De Klerk
Gillomee
Rannells
Buhrs
Oosthuizen
Herbst

Du Toit
Vogel
VAN WYK
Van Dyk

FOURIE

van Huyssteen

DU BUISSON
Hauptfleisch
Burger
Bronkhorst
Jacobs

Schutte

Badenhorst
Rautenbach
Vermaak
Wolhuter
BEUKES
VILJOEN

Botha

Province

Nw
MPU
GAU
Nw
wC
GAU
GAU
GAU
GAU
NwW
GAU
wcC
GAU

wcC

GAU

wcC
GAU
FS
GAU
GAU

Nw

NwW
GAU
GAU
GAU
wC
wC

GAU

Van Zyl, C
(6DD99) | Vault

RENAUD, L
(6BB72) | Vault

Horring, A
(6D43) | Vault
De Klerk, N
(6DD100) |
Vault

Gillomee, M
(6A10) | Vault

Rannells, A
(6C37) | Vault

uhrs,
(6D40) | Vault

Oosthuizen, K
(6D46) | Vault

Herbst, V
(6D41) | Vault

Du Toit, C
(6DD96) | Vault

Vogel, R
(6A11) | Vault

VAN WYK, T
(6B15) | Vault

Van Dyk, J
(6C34) | Vault

FOURIE, |
(6B16) | Vault

van
Huyssteen, M
(6DD92) | Vault

DU BUISSON,
0 (6AS5) | Vault
Hauptfleisch,
M (6D47) |
Vault

Burger, A
(6CC78) | Vault

Bronkhorst, |
(6D39) | Vault

Jacobs, M
(6BB63) | Vault

Schutte, M
(6DD98) | Vault

Badenhorst, Z
(6DD94) | Vault

Rautenbach, C
(6D44) | Vault

Vermaak, H
(6DD93) | Vault

Wolhuter, L
(6B23) | Vault

BEUKES, G
(6AAS51) | Vault

VILJOEN, L
(6AAS5) | Vault

Botha, Z
(6C33) | Vault

VAULT

8.4

8.65

9.2

8.55

8.7

8.8

8.7

8.55

8.6

8.85

8.7

8.5

8.9

8.55

9.45

8.9

8.7

8.2

8.2

8.2

8.55

8.75

8.9

8.45

VAULT
RANK

4

10

(%)

44

27

31

20

17

20

31

30

16

20

36

10

31

10

20

51

51

51

31

18

10

41

BRONZE

GOLD

Van 2y, C
(6DD99) |
Bar
RENAUD, L
(6BBT72) |
Bar

Horring, A
(6D43) | Bar
De Klerk, N
(6DD100) |
Bar

Gillomee, M
(6A10) | Bar

Rannells, A
(6C37) | Bar

Buhrs, J
(6D40) | Bar
Oosthuizen,
K (6D46) |
Bar

Herbst, V
(6D41) | Bar
Du Toit, C
(6DD96) |
Bar

Vogel, R
(6A11) | Bar

VAN WYK, T
(6B15) | Bar

Van Dyk, J
(6C34) | Bar

FOURIE, |
(6B16) | Bar
van
Huyssteen,
M (6DD92) |
Bar

pu
BUISSON, O
(6A5) | Bar
Hauptfleisch
, M (6D47) |
Bar

Burger, A
(6cC78) |
Bar

Bronkhorst, |
(6D39) | Bar

Jacobs, M
(6BB63) |
Bar

Schutte, M
(6DD98) |
Bar

Badenhorst,
Z/(6DD94) |
Bar
Rautenbach,
C (6D44) |
Bar
Vermaak, H
(6DD93) |
Bar

Wolhuter, L
(6B23) | Bar
BEUKES, G
(6AA51) |
Bar
VILJOEN, L
(6AA5S5) |
Bar

Botha, Z
(6C33) | Bar

U-BARS

8.75

9.05

9.25

9.15

9.2

8.95

9.25

8.6

8.95

8.45

8.95

8.9

8.7

8.15

8.75

8.65

8.5

8.4

8.2

8.85

8.15

8.8

8.05

8.25

U-BARS
RANK

17

7

26

10

33

10

13

22

47

17

25

31

36

45

14

47

15

55

42

59

GOLD

BRONZE

GOLD

Van Zyl, €
(6DD99) |
Beam
RENAUD, L
(6BB72) |
Beam
Horring, A
(6D43) |
Beam

De Klerk, N
(6DD100) |
Beam
Gillomee, M
(6A10) |
Beam
Rannells, A
(6C37) |
Beam
Buhrs, J
(6D40) |
Beam
Oosthuizen,
K (6D46) |
Beam
Herbst, V.
(6D41) |
Beam

Du Toit, C
(6DD9E) |
Beam
Vogel, R
(6A11) |
Beam

VAN WYK,
T (6B15) |
Beam

Van Dyk, J
(6C34) |
Beam
FOURIE, |
(6B16) |
Beam

van
Huyssteen,
M (6DD92) |
Beam

pu
BUISSON,
0 (6A5) |
Beam
Hauptfleisc
h, M (6D47)
| Beam
Burger, A
(6CC78) |
Beam
Bronkhorst,
1(6D39) |
Beam
Jacobs, M
(6BB63) |
Beam
Schutte, M
(6DD98) |
Beam

Badenhorst
,Z (6DD94) |
Beam
Rautenbach
,C (6D44) |
Beam
Vermaak, H
(6DD93) |
Beam
Wolhuter, L
(6B23) |
Beam
BEUKES, G
(6AAS1) |
Beam
VILJOEN, L
(6AASS5) |
Beam
Botha, Z
(6C33) |
Beam

BEAM [3EAM
9.4 1
93 2
88 22
845 53
92 3
895 11
905 7
895 11
88 22
89 15
91 5
87 30
9.1 5
87 30
82 71
88 22
865 36
885 19
82 71
845 53

9 10
89 15
89 15
895 11
85 49
89 15
87 30
88 22

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Vanzyl,
(6DD9Y) |
Floor
RENAUD, L
(6BB72) |
Floor
Horring, A
(6D43) |
Floor

De Klerk, N
(6DD100) |
Floor
Gillomee,
M (6A10) |
Floor
Rannells, A
(6C37) |
Floor
Buhrs, J
(6D40) |
Floor
Oosthuizen
, K (6D46) |
Floor
Herbst, V.
(6D41) |
Floor

Du Toit, C
(6DDYE) |
Floor
Vogel, R
(6A11) |
Floor

VAN WYK,
T(6B15) |
Floor

Van Dyk, J
(6C34) |
Floor
FOURIE, |
(6B16) |
Floor

van
Huyssteen,
M (6DD92) |
Floor

bu
BUISSON,
0 (6A5) |
Floor
Hauptfleisc
h, M (6D47)
| Floor
Burger, A
(6CC78) |
Floor
Bronkhorst
,1(6D39) |
Floor
Jacobs, M
(6BB63) |
Floor
Schutte, M
(6DD98) |
Floor

Badenhors
t,Z

(6DD94) |
Floor
Rautenbac
h, C (6D44)
| Floor
Vermaak, H
(6DD93) |
Floor
Wolhuter,
L (6823) |
Floor
BEUKES,
G (6AAST) |
Floor
VILJOEN, L
(6AASS) |
Floor
Botha, Z
(6€33) |
Floor

FLOOR

9.2

8.7

9.05

9.05

8.9

8.5

8.8

8.85

8.6

8.65

8.85

8.8

8.4

8.75

9.05

8.6

8.3

8.7

8.4

9.15

8.45

9.1

8.5

8.65

8.45

LIVE: COMP 6: WAG Level 4, 10 years

FLOOR
RANK

1

19

10

35

14

11

30

27

11

14

49

16

30

61

19

49

40

(%)

35

27

40

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Van 2y, C
(6DD99) | AA

RENAUD, L
(6BB72) | AA

Horring, A
(6D43) | AA

De Klerk, N
(6DD100) | AA

Gillomee, M
(6A10) | AA

Rannells, A
(6C37) | AA

Buhrs, J
(6D40) | AA

Oosthuizen, K
(6D46) | AA

Herbst, V.
(6D41) | AA

Du Toit, C
(6DD96) | AA

Vogel, R
(6A11) | AA

VAN WYK, T
(6B15) | AA

Van Dyk, J
(6C34) | AA

FOURIE, |
(6B16) | AA

van
Huyssteen, M
(6DD92) | AA

DU BUISSON,
0 (6A5) | AA

Hauptfleisch,
M (6D47) | AA

Burger, A
(6CC78) | AA

Bronkhorst, |
(6D39) | AA

Jacobs, M
(6BB63) | AA

Schutte, M
(6DD98) | AA

Badenhorst, Z
(6DD94) | AA

Rautenbach, C
(6D44) | AA

Vermaak, H
(6DD93) | AA

Wolhuter, L
(6B23) | AA

BEUKES, G
(6AA51) | AA

VILJOEN, L
(6AAS5) | AA

Botha, Z
(6C33) | AA

ALL | aa
AROUND |RANK
366 1
36.2 2
359 3
359 3
358 5
357 6
357 6
3555 8
3535 9
353 10
35.05 11
35.05 11
3495 13
349 14
348 15
34.75 16
34.75 16
34.75 16
346 19
34.55 20
345 21
34.45 22
344 23
344 24
3435 25
34.35 25
343 27
34.25 28

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE



WAG Score Sheets | GG | Day 3

6C36
6DD95
6CC80
6D50
6BB66
6B17
6A3
6CC86

6BB64

6B14
6BB65
6CC76
6A7
6C31

6D48

6AA54

101

6AA53

6CC87

6C38

6A8

6A2

6B19

6B25

6A4

6B18

6A6

6BB69

6BB73

Ella Krain
Mathye De Wet
Kayleen Claassen
Anae Kageruka
Nicole Marcos
FILA LATEGAN
Nina Venter
Jannica Swart

Taylin Allan

HEIKE AFRICA-SYLVESTER
Paige Cloete
Lee-Ann Cronje
AZARA BROOKS
DAKODA ZADIE LA BELLA

Annabelle Naudé

LIA VAN STRATEN
Nime Mulder
LEANDRI SHAW
NICOLA VAN ZYL
Mpilenhle Magane
MIA PIENAAR
Luna Vezzosi
STELLA PANSEGROUW
Annabelle van Rooyen
Caitlin le Roux
ANGELINE ROSSOUW
FEMKE SMITH
TASKENN BRENNER

Malayka Cleaver

GAU
NwW
FS
GAU
GAU
wcC
wC
LIM

GAU

wC
GAU
FS
wC
GAU

GAU

wC

Nw

wC

LIM

GAU

wC

wC

wC

wC

wcC

wcC

wC

wcC

NC

Krain, E (6C36)
| Vault

De Wet, M
(6DD95) | Vault

Claassen, K
(6CC80) | Vault

Kageruka, A
(6D50) | Vault

Marcos, N
(6BB66) | Vault

LATEGAN, F
(6B17) | Vault

Venter, N
(6A3) | Vault

Swart, J
(6CC86) | Vault

Allan, T
(6BB64) | Vault
AFRICA-
SYLVESTER,
H (6B14) |
Vault

Cloete, P
(6BB65) | Vault

Cronje, L
(6CC76) | Vault

BROOKS, A
(6A7) | Vault

LABELLA, D
(6C31) | Vault

auds,
(6D48) | Vault

STRATEN, L
(6AAS4) | Vault

Mulder, N
(101) | Vault

SHAW, L
(6AA53) | Vault

VAN ZYL, N
(6CC87) | Vault

Magane, M
(6C38) | Vault

PIENAAR, M
(6A8) | Vault

Vezzosi, L
(6A2) | Vault

PANSEGROU
W, S (6B19) |
Vault

van Rooyen, A
(6B25) | Vault

le Roux, C
(6A4) | Vault

ROSSOUW, A
(6B18) | Vault

SMITH, F (6A6)
| Vault
BRENNER, T
(6BB69) | Vault

Cleaver, M
(6BB73) | Vault

7.9

8.05

8.1

8.7

8.7

8.75

8.5

8.9

7.9

7.9

7.5

9.15

7.8

8.25

7.65

7.95

7.9

9.4

8.45

8.4

7.55

8.15

8.5

8.2

8.5

8.65

7.9

8.9

8.25

62

57

56

20

20

18

36

10

62

62

82

72

48

77

59

62

N

41

44

80

55

36

51

36

27

62

10

48

SILVER

Krain, E
(6C36) | Bar
De Wet, M
(6DDY5) |
Bar
Claassen, K
(6CC80) |
Bar

Kageruka, A
(6D50) | Bar
Marcos, N
(6BB66) |
Bar

LATEGAN, F
(6B17) | Bar

Venter, N
(6A3) | Bar
Swart, J
(6CC86) |
Bar

Allan, T
(6BB64) |
Bar

AFRICA-
SYLVESTER,
H (6B14) |
Bar

Cloete, P
(6BB65) |
Bar
Cronje, L
(6CC76) |
Bar

BROOKS, A
(6A7) | Bar

LABELLA, D
(6C31) | Bar

Naudé, A
(6D48) | Bar

STRATEN, L
(6AAS54) |
Bar

Mulder, N
(101) | Bar
SHAW, L
(6AA53) |
Bar

VAN ZYL, N
(6CC87) |
Bar

Magane, M
(6C38) | Bar

PIENAAR, M
(6A8) | Bar

Vezzosi, L
(6A2) | Bar

PANSEGRO
UW, S (6B19)
| Bar

van Rooyen,
A(6B25) |
Bar

le Roux, C
(6A4) | Bar

ROSSOUW,
A(6B18) |
Bar

SMITH, F
(6A6) | Bar
BRENNER, T
(6BB69) |
Bar

Cleaver, M
(6BB73) |
Bar

8.45

8.7

8.8

8.1

8.5

9.1

8.6

8.3

8.7

8.15

8.75

7.9

8.3

8.75

8.4

8.3

8.2

8.05

7.45

8.1

8.55

8.45

7.8

7.8

7.95

8.1

8.05

7.25

8.25

33
22
15
52

31

26
39

22

47
17
64
39
17

36

39

45

55

78

52

28

33

65

65

63

52

55

84

42

Krain, E
(6C36) |
Beam

De Wet, M
(6DD95) |
Beam
Claassen, K
(6CC80) |
Beam
Kageruka,
A (6D50) |
Beam
Marcos, N
(6BB66) |
Beam
LATEGAN,
F (6B17) |
Beam
Venter, N
(6A3) |
Beam
Swart, J
(6CC86) |
Beam
Allan, T
(6BB64) |
Beam
AFRICA-
SYLVESTE
R, H (6B14)
| Beam
Cloete, P
(6BB65) |
Beam
Cronje, L
(6CC76) |
Beam
BROOKS, A
(6A7) |
Beam
LABELLA,
D (6C31) |
Beam
Naudé, A
(6D48) |
Beam

VAN
STRATEN,
L (6AAS54) |
Beam
Mulder, N
(101) |
Beam
SHAW, L
(6AA53) |
Beam

VAN ZYL, N
(6cC87) |
Beam
Magane, M
(6C38) |
Beam

PIENAAR,
M (6A8) |
Beam

Vezzosi, L
(6A2) |
Beam

PANSEGRO
uw, s
(6B19) |
van

Rooyen, A
(6B25) |

le Roux, C
(6A4) |
Beam

ROSSOUW,
A(6B18) |
Beam

SMITH, F
(6A6) |
Beam
BRENNER,
T (6BB69) |
Beam
Cleaver, M
(6BB73) |
Beam

9.2

8.8

8.85

8.6

8.2

8.1

8.55

8.35

8.75

8.95

8.7

8.65

8.6

8.2

8.65

8.7

8.7

7.4

9.05

8.4

8.5

8.55

8.35

8.6

8.4

7.95

8.45

8.5

3

22

19

43

71

77

47

59

28

11

30

36

43

71

36

30

30

94

7

56

49

47

59

43

56

83

53

49

87

BRONZE

Krain, E
(6C36) |
Floor

De Wet, M
(6DDS5) |
Floor
Claassen,
K (6CC80) |
Floor
Kageruka,
A (6D50) |
Floor
Marcos, N
(6BB66) |
Floor
LATEGAN,
F (6B17) |
Floor
Venter, N
(6A3) |
Floor

Swart, J
(6CC86) |
Floor
Allan, T
(6BB64) |
Floor
AFRICA-
SYLVESTE
R, H (6B14)
| Floor
Cloete, P
(6BB65) |
Floor
Cronje, L
(6CCT6) |
Floor
BROOKS,
A(BAT) |
Floor
LABELLA,
D (6C31) |
Floor
Naudé, A
(6D48) |
Floor

VAN
STRATEN,
L (6AA54) |
Floor
Mulder, N
(101) |
Floor
SHAW, L
(6AA53) |
Floor

VAN ZYL,
N (6CC87) |
Floor
Magane, M
(6C38) |
Floor

PIENAAR,
M (6A8) |
Floor

Vezzosi, L
(6A2) |
Floor
PANSEGR
ouw, s
(6B19) |
van
Rooyen, A
(6B25) |

le Roux, C
(6A4) |
Floor

ROSSOUW

LA (6B18) |
Floor

SMITH, F
(6A6) |
Floor
BRENNER,
T (6BB69) |
Floor
Cleaver, M
(6BBT3) |
Floor

8.7

8.4

8.7

8.6

8.25

8.3

8.45

8.75

8.7

7.9

8.85

8.2

8.7

8.3

8.45

8.35

8.2

8.25

8.5

7.9

8.4

8.45

8.05

8.2

8.45

8.2

8.45

LIVE: COMP 6: WAG Level 4, 10 years

19

27

49

19

30

84

66

61

40

16

19

86

11

71

19

61

40

58

71

66

35

86

49

40

83

71

40

71

40

Krain, E
(6C36) | AA

De Wet, M
(6DD95) | AA

Claassen, K
(6CC80) | AA

Kageruka, A
(6D50) | AA

Marcos, N
(6BB66) | AA

LATEGAN, F
(6B17) | AA

Venter, N
(6A3) | AA

Swart, J
(6CC86) | AA
Allan, T

(6BB64) | AA

AFRICA-
SYLVESTER,
H (6B14) | AA

Cloete, P
(6BB65) | AA

Cronje, L
(6CC76) | AA

BROOKS, A
(6A7) | AA

LA BELLA, D
(6C31) | AA

Naudé, A
(6D48) | AA

STRATEN, L
(6AA54) | AA

Mulder, N
(101) | AA

SHAW, L
(6AA53) | AA

VAN ZYL, N
(6CC87) | AA

Magane, M
(6C38) | AA

PIENAAR, M
(6A8) | AA

Vezzosi, L
(6A2) | AA

PANSEGROU
W, S (6B19) |
AA

van Rooyen, A
(6B25) | AA

le Roux, C
(6A4) | AA

ROSSOUW, A
(6B18) | AA

SMITH, F
(6A6) | AA

BRENNER, T
(6BB69) | AA

Cleaver, M
(6BB73) | AA

34.25

34.2

34.15

34

33.95

33.9

33.85

33.8

33.75

33.65

33.6

33.55

33.4

334

33.25

33.25

33.2

33.15

33.15

3341

33.05

33.05

33.05

32.9

32.9

32.85

32.85

32.8

28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42

42

44

44

46

47

47

49

50

51

51

53

54

55

55

57



WAG Score Sheets | GG | Day 3 LIVE: COMP 6: WAG Level 4, 10 years

Rautenbac
6CC81 . Rautenbach, M i R eccat) (sccsn)| M (6Coa |
Mieke Rautenbach FS (6CC81) | Vault 785 68 Bar 7.35 82 | Beam 905 7 Floor 85 35 AA 32.75 58
NN B = = o
Kristin-Leigh Barker GAU (6DD91) | Vault 855 31 Bar 7.3 83 Beam 8.15 76 Floor 87 19 (6DD91) | AA 32.7 59
Martins, C Martins, C Martins, C
6DD97 Christie Martins NW {60087} | vaut 77 75 Bar ! 775 67 Beam| 865 36 Fioor ! 85 35 {60057} | A 326 60
smIT, T ST, T
SMIT, T (6C swiT, ;
6C32 TANIKA SMIT GAU Pauit 0 87 20 (oCa2) | Bar 825 42 = 765 93 foor! 795 85 T 32.55 61
Hayes, R Hayes, R ,
6AA56 Ri Hiayes. R (6RRSH) | (6AR30)| prie Hayes, R
iley Hayes wc (6AAS6) | Vault 73 90 Bar 8 59 Beam 885 19 Floor 84 49 (6AAS6) | AA 32.55 61
NOSARKA, Z NOSARKA, NOSARKA,
OSARKA, ]
6DD89 ZAHRA NOSARKA GAU {oDD38) | vaut 85 36 (6pDss)| 67 92 sam ! 865 36 Foor ! 87 19 {60085 | KA 3255 61
Le Roux, M Le Roux, M
. Roux, M Roux, M ,
6A9 Mia Le Roux wc (5as | vaul 755 80 (5n%y | Bar 855 28 sl 825 67 Gaat 815 78 ooy wa" 325 64
sIMs, SIMs, s
SIMS, S (6C30) , ,
6C30 SKYLAR SIMS GAU Paun s 925 4 05t | Bar 84 36 sl 77 92 eac! 715 94 Taa Sees 32.5 64
Jones, T Jones, T Jones, T
Jones, T 6AA59 )
6AA59 Taylor Jones wc {6ARSD) | Vault s 58 Smasanl 745 78 Soandl 865 36 Cveal 84 49 toAnse) | AR 325 64
6BB68 PATRICK, Z :,s‘g:slg)ﬁ’ z :’sg;elgn z ;A(Zg:fs‘;') | PATRICK, Z
ZHEA PATRICK wcC (6BB68) | Vault 9 9 Bar 6.8 91 Beam 86 43 Floor 81 80 (6BB68) | AA 325 64
6AAG0 . McCleary, G xﬂ;gﬁ’ ¢ ?213\'23,“," ¢ gc(gx?er{') | McCleary, G
Georgia McCleary KZN (6AAG0) | Vault 725 92 Bar 8.75 17 Beam 79 85 Floor 8.45 40 (6AAGO) | AA 32.35 68
6D4 ; Edwards, D Edwards, D fa%ﬁ:ﬁs' ° ::8‘::“;:;‘15' ° Edwards, D
5 Deonné Edwards GAU (6D45) | Vault 8.25 48 (6D45) | Bar 7.6 72 Beam 8.05 79 Floor 8.4 49 (6D45) | AA 323 69
Gaibe, A Gaibe, A Gaibe, A
. . Gaibe, A i
6AA57 Aisha Gaibe wc (Gne | vaut 75 82 el 775 67 Seastl 875 28 ndtl 83 61 (e | A 323 70
R - Snyders, C occan ecan occan Snyders, G
Christie Snyders FS (6CC82) | Vault 7.05 95 Bar 8.15 47 Beam 8.3 64 Floor 875 16 (6CC82) | AA 3225 71
oA . Prosting, G AnsE eansE ARsE ] Prosting, G
A58 Gemma Presting wcC (6AAS8) | Vault 785 68 Bar 7 88 Beam 88 22 Floor 855 34 (6AAS58) | AA 322 72
e - Aucamp, M o o o Aucamp, M
Miné Aucamp FS (6CC77) | Vault 835 46 Bar 8.05 55 Beam 8.05 79 Floor 775 89 (6CC77) | AA 322 72
Kassim, Z Kassim, Z
6A12 Zoe Kassim GAU (e vt 845 41 (oaay aar 71 86 etk 835 59 Goat 825 66 (ot an 3215 74
Grootes, Grootes, ,
6BB70 E Grootes, E e (@o810, |- et Grootes, E
velyn Grootes GAU (6BB70) | Vault 735 87 Bar 8.15 47 Beam 8 82 Floor 86 30 (6BB70) | AA 321 75
ISAACSON, ISAACSON, ISAACSON
SAACSON, , )
6DD90 MIRA ISAACSON GAU prrveisteiet 74 84 Burpoon! 77 70 B0l g4 56 Mo 845 40 sV 31.95 76
Peters, B ,
6A13 B Peters, B Peters, B (AT v Peters, B
erne Peters wc (6A13) | Vault 7.85 68 (6A13) | Bar 7.55 75 Beam 8.25 67 Floor 8.2 71 (6A13) | AA 3185 77
Schreuder, Schreuder,
6B24 Bianca Schreuder GAU prrsivinied 78 72 prekiigr it 76 72 Eaal 835 59 plonadl g1 80 ayer 8 31.85 78
uvs,c uys,c
uYs, ¢ (6C26 , )
6C26 CHRISTI UYS GAU TP 795 59 e 775 67 ezl 78 90 ezl g2 71 e O 31.7 79
Mocumi, K Mocumi, K
) Mocumi, K Mocumi, 1
6D42 Kaone Mocumi GAU (6042) | Vault 795 59 AN 72 85 Somant g2 71 recl 825 66 PRI 31.6 80
Hoek, A Hoek, A Hoek, A
Hoek, A
6BB74 Annabelle Hoek NC R 79 62 ceel 8 59 = 835 59 oo ! 73 93 B 31.55 81
6CC8 . . Miller, L ecces) | (60ces) | eccis) | Willer, L
5 Lize Miller LIM (6CC85) | Vault 8.65 27 Bar 6.1 95 Beam 8.3 64 Floor 8.4 49 (6CC85) | AA 3145 82
6D49 Kageruka, N Kageruka, N mg;:]sﬁ ha(gaenTsm' Kageruka, N
Noa Kageruka GAU (6D49) | Vault 7.4 84 (6D49) | Bar 7.45 78 Beam 8.25 67 Floor 8.25 66 (6D49) | AA 31.35 83
Ackerman, D Ackerman, Ackerman,
6CC79 Dané Ackerman FS prosis A 71 93 geeron 76 72 B M 825 67 peseran 835 58 (becTaran 31.3 84
6AA52 LERM, H :Ei';ng'zﬁ :}E&?z; :ﬁﬂg‘zﬁ LERM, H
HEIDI LERM wcC (6AAS2) | Vault 785 68 Bar 741 86 Beam 81 77 Floor 82 71 (6AA52) | AA 31.25 85
Vreken, A Vreken, A
Vreken, A , ,
6A1 Annabel Vreken wc piyetiram 78 72 (o) ar 755 75 S 775 91 Coa! 81 80 Poetive 312 87
ccors
Carla Hefer FS (6CC75) | Vault 765 77 Bar 6.95 89 Beam 8.3 64 Floor 83 61 (6CCT75) | AA 31.2 86
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6CC84
6B21

6B22

6BB67
6B20
6CC83
6C29

6AA62

6C27

6C28

6AA61

6BB71

6DD88

Silara vd Merwe
HANNAH VERSFELD

MILANI MBANDE

EMMA ACKERMAN
HAYLEE JONES
Jana Swart
DARELLE OLSEN

Nondumiso Simelane

OMALEMO MABUZA

NADIA BOOYENS

Katie Roberts
Keo Maqubela

SIENNA RODRIGUES

LIM

wcC

wcC

wcC
wcC
FS
GAU

KZN

GAU

GAU

KZN

GAU

GAU

vd Merwe, S
(6CC84) | Vault

VERSFELD, H
(6B21) | Vault

MBANDE, M
(6B22) | Vault

ACKERMAN, E
(6BB67) | Vault

JONES, H
(6B20) | Vault

wart, J
(6CC83) | Vault
OLSEN, D
(6C29) | Vault

Simelane, N
(6AA62) | Vault

. 0] Vault

MABUZA, O
(6C27) | Vault

BOOYENS, N
(6C28) | Vault

. (| Vault

. ()| Vault
. ] Vault
, ()| Vault
. (] Vault
. ()| Vault
. )] Vault
, 0] Vault

Roberts, K
(6AA61) | Vault

Maqubela, K
(6BBT1) | Vault

RODRIGUES,
S (6DD88) |
Vault

, 0] Vault
. 01 Vault

. 0] Vault

71

7.65

7.7

74

7.35

7.3

7.35

93

77

75

84

87

90

87

47

vd Merwe, S
(6CC84) |
Bar

VERSFELD,
H (6B21) |
Bar

MBANDE, M
(6B22) | Bar

ACKERMAN,
E (6BB67) |
Bar

JONES, H

(6B20) | Bar

Swart, J
(6cC83) |
Bar

OLSEN, D
(6C29) | Bar

Simelane, N
(6AAG2) |
Bar

» ()] Bar

MABUZA, O
(6c27) | Bar

BOOYENS,
N (6C28) |
Bar

» 0 1Bar

s ()| Bar
» 01Bar
» 0 1Bar
s O1Bar
s ()| Bar
» 01 Bar

» ()| Bar
Roberts, K
(6AAG1) |
Bar

Maqubela, K
(6BB71) |
Bar

RODRIGUES
,S (6DD88) |
Bar

» 0 1Bar
s 01Bar

s ()| Bar

6.55

7.65

74

6.45

7.5

8.55

59

93

71

81

94

77

28

90

vd Merwe, S
(6CC84) |
Beam

VERSFELD,
H (6B21) |
Beam

MBANDE, M
(6B22) |
Beam

ACKERMA
N, E
(6BB67) |
Beam

JONES, H
(6B20) |
Beam

Swart, J
(6cC83) |
Beam

OLSEN, D
(6C29) |
Beam

Simelane, N
(6AA62) |
Beam

» ()| Beam

MABUZA, O
(6c27) |
Beam

BOOYENS,
N (6C28) |
Beam

» ()| Beam

. 01Beam
, 01Beam
. 01Beam
, 01Beam
. 01Beam
, 01Beam

» ()| Beam

Roberts, K
(6AAG1) |
Beam

Maqubela,
K (6BBT1) |
Beam

RODRIGUE
X
(60D88) |

, ()| Beam

, ()| Beam

s ()| Beam

7.9

8.5

7.85

8.65

8.05

7.85

6.5

7.95

85

49

87

36

79

87

95

83

vd Merwe,
S (6CC84) |
Floor

VERSFELD
LH (6B21) |
Floor

MBANDE,
M (6B22) |
Floor

ACKERMA
N, E
(6BB67) |
Floor

JONES, H
(6B20) |
Floor

Swart, J
(6cC83) |
Floor

OLSEN, D
(6C29) |
Floor

Simelane,
N (6AA62) |
Floor

. ()| Floor

MABUZA,
0 (6C27) |
Floor

BOOYENS,
N (6C28) |
Floor

, ()| Floor

. ()| Floor
. )| Floor
, ()| Floor
. (| Floor
. ()| Floor
. )| Floor

, (| Floor

Roberts, K
(6AAG1) |
Floor

Maqubela,
K (6BB71) |
Floor

RODRIGUE
S, S
(6DD88) |

» ()| Floor

, (| Floor

. ()| Floor

8.15

8.4

7.9

74

8.35

74

76

6.55

LIVE: COMP 6: WAG Level 4, 10 years

78

49

86

91

58

91

90

95

vd Merwe, S
(6CC84) | AA

VERSFELD, H
(6B21) | AA

MBANDE, M
(6B22) | AA

ACKERMAN,
E (6BB67) | AA

JONES, H
(6B20) | AA

wart, J
(6CC83) | AA
OLSEN, D
(6C29) | AA

Simelane, N
(6AA62) | AA

s 01AA

MABUZA, O
(6C27) | AA

BOOYENS, N
(6C28) | AA

s 01AA

> O 1AA
» 01AA
» O1AA
s O1AA
s 0 1AA
s 01AA
» O1AA

Roberts, K
(6AA61) | AA

Maqubela, K
(6BB71) | AA

RODRIGUES,
S (6DD88) | AA
» 0 1AA

s O1AA

s O1AA

30.85

30.2

30.05

30

29.7

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95
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COMP 1: WAG Level 4, 11 years

#

1AA68
1AA66
1CC94
1AA67
1B26
1C30
1AA65
1BB73
1BB74
1DD104
1DD97
1B21
1C36
1C40
1D47
1BB76
1A12
1BB78
1CC90
1A4
1A11
1D46
1A5
1AA61
1A3
1B17
1D50
1AA63

Name Surname

Mia Jordaan
Rubi Kritzinger
Gabriella Stephen
Stella Gillson
Chantelique Smith
Chanel le Roux
Emma Fray
Kourtney Smit
Isabella Rahme
Naledi Makhalemele
Emma Brits
NIEKE BEZUIDENHOUT
Gabrielle Naidoo
Kate Nel
DANIELLE DE KLERK
Aidan Casson
MIRA VAN SCHAIK
Kayleigh Jansen
Anuska Deyzel
ZARAH VISAGIE
MICKE SMIT
CLEME LABUSCHAGNE
ZINNI BRYNARD
Isabella Jacobus
SOPHIE VON SEIDEL
Sofia Kroger
LEANDI PRINSLOO

Rujeanne Huyser

Province

EC
EC
GAU
EC
GAU
GAU
EC
GAU
GAU
GAU
GAU
wWcC
GAU
KZN
FS
NW
wWC
NW
LiM
wcC
wcC
FS
wWC
wC
wcC
wcC
FS
GAU

Jordaan,
(1AA68) | Vault

Kritzinger, R
(1AAG6) | Vault

Stephen, G
(1CC94) | Vault

Gillson, S (1AA67)
| Vault

Smith, C (1826) |
Vault

le Roux, C (1C30)
| Vault

Fray, E (1AA65) |
Vault

Smit, K (1BB73) |
Vault

Rahme, | (1BB74)
| Vault

Makhalemele, N
(1DD104) | Vault

Brits, E (1DD97) |
Vault
BEZUIDENHOUT,
N (1B21) | Vault
Naidoo, G (1C36) |
Vault

Nel, K (1C40) |
Vault

DE KLERK, D
(1D47) | Vault

Casson, A
(1BB76) | Vault

VAN SCHAIK, M
(1A12) | Vault

Jansen, K
(1BB78) | Vault

Deyzel, A (1CC90)
| Vault

VISAGIE, Z (1A4) |
Vault

SMIT, M (1A11) |
Vault
LABUSCHAGNE,
C (1D46) | Vault

BRYNARD, Z
(1A5) | Vault

Jacobus, |
(1AA61) | Vault

VON SEIDEL, S
(1A3) | Vault

Kréger, S (1B17) |
Vault

PRINSLOO, L
(1D50) | Vault

Huyser, R
(1AA63) | Vault

VAULT

9.45
9.25
9.6
9.15
9.3
9.05
9.5
9.5
8.75
9.35
9.1
9.15
9.1
9
8.75
8.75
8.85
9.2
8.9
8.15
9.45
9.5
8.75

8.6
8.85

8.7

VAULT
RANK

5
12
1
18
11
26
2
2
45

23
18
23
30
45
45
37
15
35
88

N

45
18
63
37
30
53

GOLD

SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

Jordaan, M
(1AA68) | Bar

Kritzinger, R
(1AAG6) | Bar

Stephen, G
(1CC94) | Bar

Gillson, S (1AA67)
| Bar

Smith, C (1B826) |
Bar

le Roux, C (1C30)
| Bar

Fray, E (1AA65) |
Bar

Smit, K (1BB73) |
Bar

Rahme, | (1BB74)
| Bar

Makhalemele, N
(1DD104) | Bar

Brits, E (1DD97) |
Bar
BEZUIDENHOUT,
N (1B21) | Bar

Naidoo, G (1C36) |
Bar

Nel, K (1C40) | Bar

DE KLERK, D
(1D47) | Bar

Casson, A
(1BB76) | Bar

VAN SCHAIK, M
(1A12) | Bar

Jansen, K
(1BB78) | Bar

Deyzel, A (1CC90)
| Bar

VISAGIE, Z (1A4) |
Bar

SMIT, M (1A11) |
Bar

LABUSCHAGNE,
C (1D46) | Bar

BRYNARD, Z
(1A5) | Bar

Jacobus, |
(1AA61) | Bar

VON SEIDEL, S
(1A3) | Bar

Kréger, S (1B17) |
Bar

PRINSLOO, L
(1D50) | Bar

Huyser, R
(1AA63) | Bar

U-BARS | UBARS
9.5 1
9.35 3
9.15 5
9.25 4
9.45 2
9.15 5
9 9
8.9 17
9 9
8.65 36
8.8 22
9 9
8.6 39
8.85 21
9.15 5
8.9 17
8.95 15
9 9
8.55 43
9 9
8.75 29
8.7 31
9.05 8
8.7 31
8.8 22
8.8 22
8.9 17
85 45

GOLD
BRONZE

SILVER

Jordaan, M
(1AAG8) | Beam

Kritzinger, R
(1AAG6) | Beam

Stephen, G
(1CC94) | Beam

Gillson, S (1AA67)
| Beam

Smith, C (1B26) |
Beam

le Roux, C (1C30)
| Beam

Fray, E (1AA65) |
Beam

Smit, K (1BB73) |
Beam

Rahme, | (1BB74)
| Beam

Makhalemele, N
(1DD104) | Beam

Brits, E (1DD97) |
Beam
BEZUIDENHOUT,
N (1B21) | Beam
Naidoo, G (1C36) |
Beam

Nel, K (1C40) |
Beam

DE KLERK, D
(1D47) | Beam

Casson, A
(1BB76) | Beam

VAN SCHAIK, M
(1A12) | Beam

Jansen, K
(1BB78) | Beam

Deyzel, A (1CC90)
| Beam

VISAGIE, Z (1A4) |
Beam

SMIT, M (1A11) |
Beam

LABUSCHAGNE,
C (1D46) | Beam

BRYNARD, Z
(1A5) | Beam

Jacobus, |
(1AA61) | Beam

VON SEIDEL, S
(1A3) | Beam

Kroger, S (1B17) |
Beam
PRINSLOO, L
(1D50) | Beam

Huyser, R
(1AA63) | Beam

BEAM

9
8.9
9.1
8.8
8.6
8.45
8.5
8.85
8.9
8.75

8.4
8.65
8.35

8.4

8.55
8.1
8.1

BEAM
RANK

3
4

13
23
18

18
27
11
34
27
27
23
78

11
15
60

35
15
53
53
18

Jordaan, M
BRONZE  (1xn6s)| Fioor
Kritzinger, R

(1AAG6) | Floor

Stephen, G
(1CC34) | Floor

GOLD
Gillson, S (1AA67)
loor
Smith, C (1B26) |
Floor
le Roux, C (1C30)
| Floor
Fray, E (1AA65) |
Floor
Smit, K (1BB73) |
Floor
Rahme, | (1BB74)
| Floor

Makhalemele, N
(1DD104) | Floor

Brits, E (1DD97) |
Floor
BEZUIDENHOUT,
N (1B21) | Floor
Naidoo, G (1C36) |
Floor

Nel, K (1C40) |
Floor

DE KLERK, D
(1D47) | Floor

Casson, A
(1BB76) | Floor

VAN SCHAIK, M
(1A12) | Floor

Jansen, K
(1BB78) | Floor

Deyzel, A (1CC90)
| Floor

VISAGIE, Z (1A4) |
Floor

SMIT, M (1A11) |
Floor
LABUSCHAGNE,
C (1D46) | Floor

BRYNARD, Z
(1A5) | Floor

SILVER

Jacobus, |
(1AA61) | Floor

VON SEIDEL, S
(1A3) | Floor

Kréger, S (1B17) |
Floor
PRINSLOO, L
(1D50) | Floor

Huyser, R
(1AA63) | Floor

FLOOR
8.9

8.9

8.4

8.9

8.65

9.2

8.75

8.7
8.6
8.8

8.6

8.65
8.55
8.6
8.35
8.7
8.3

8.3
8.45
8.2

8.45

LIVE: COMP 1: WAG Level 4, 11 years

FLOOR
RANK

2
2
28

11

23

14

14

11
19
14
32

35
11
77
43
85
51
35
25
48
25

SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

GOLD

Jordaan, M
(1AAG8) | AA

Kritzinger, R
(1AAG6) | AA

Stephen, G
(1CC94) | AA

Gillson, S (1AA67)
|AA

Smith, C (1826) |
AA

le Roux, C (1C30)
|AA

Fray, E (1AAG5) |
AA

Smit, K (1BB73) |
AA

Rahme, | (1BB74)
1AA

Makhalemele, N
(1DD104) | AA

Brits, E (1DD97) |
AA

BEZUIDENHOUT,
N (1B21) | AA

Naidoo, G (1C36) |
AA

Nel, K (1C40) | AA

DE KLERK, D
(1D47) | AR

Casson, A
(1BB76) | AA

VAN SCHAIK, M
(1A12) | AA

Jansen, K
(1BB78) | AA

Deyzel, A (1CC90)
1AA

VISAGIE, Z (1A4) |
AA

SMIT, M (1A11) |
AA

LABUSCHAGNE,
C (1D46) | AA

BRYNARD, Z
(1A5) | AA

Jacobus, |
(1AA61) | AA

VON SEIDEL, S
(1A3) | AA

Kréger, S (1B17) |
AA

PRINSLOO, L
(1D50) | AA

Huyser, R
(1AA63) | AA

ALL
AROUND

36.85
36.4
36.25
36.1
36
35.85
35.75
35.75
35.35

35.35

35.15
35.15
34.85
34.85
34.65
34.6
34.6
34.6
34.45
34.45
34.45
344
34.3
34.25
34.2
34.2

34.15

AA RANK

AW N

N o o

11
13
12
14
14
16
18
18
17
20
20
20
23
24
25
26
26
28

GOLD
SILVER

BRONZE
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Maritz, A(1BB79) g 415 51 IM::"'A“BB"Q) 341 29
Maritz, A (1BB79) 9 rn;f:ﬁA“BBm) 8.3 35 | Floor . B 20
Honi A 18879 8 65 58 [Bar 9 ) 18 Ko, K(1C34)| g 4 28 e 34
p ; Nw o Kohl, K (1C: 8.5 Floor B
ka Maritz ohl, K (1C34) | eam van2yl,
1BB79 Anika KonK(1C3 | g g 4 Kok 8.3 63 B, vz 825 e a0, 34 30
. GAU Vault van zyl, M 8.6 13 (1cC89) | Floor -
1C34 Keira Kohl van zyl, M 8.4 56 (1CC89) | Beam Moatshe, G 339 34
van Zyl, M " 8.75 45 (1cC89) | Bar Moatshe, G 8.6 14 (1BB69) | AA
Marine van Zyl LIM (e Moatshe, G 87 m‘é"s'é's'fi geam 8.2 43 (1BB69) | Floor - . 22
1cces ? oehe® 9.2 15 isas)jar  7-9 Chryssanthou N g 2 32 e 339
le Moatshe eAu — m— 15 PRt | = S B M -
1BB69 Goape f,':,'zi:;"}'v’”'.!‘ 8.3 81 (iDd103) |Bar  8.95 . f—— 775 76 N?S?Ss,m 33.9
faul koana, M D108) | Floor [+
1DD103 Nathalie Chryssanthou GAU Nkoana, M 8.5 45 (155708) | Beam  8.75 (1D saasr . -
Nkoana, M N 8.9 35 (1DD108) | Bar BARNARD, F 8.05 59 (1D49) | AR .
Mosima Nkoana GAU e Ie BARNARD, F 45 :31?2'::)‘}';%; 8.2 43 (1D48)] Floor ’ 1(1A9) 7
1DD108 oS BARNARD.E 9.1 23 (1049) | Bar & COETZEE, 1(149) g & 14 \C/:):TZEE' ‘ 33.8 3
NNZECCEBARNARD) Fs N COETZEE, 1 (1A9) 45 Conace: 1149 8 3 35 | Floor - - ,
1D49 FRAI coETzEE, 11A9) g 4 76 o 8.5 potaErER g 4 - R 338 3
IZABELLE COETZEE we - POTGIETER, M 31 o8 60 (1829) | Floor . , o
h L
1A9 Z‘;Eg,'ﬂﬁﬁ.&” 9 30 (1B29) | Bar 8.7 " 43 5|NEDEIILF,IM 8.1 55 2‘2525E)L\AA 33.8
EDELL, 1AAS55) | Floor .
1B29 MIRALDI POTGIETER MPU A 5 8.7 31 (1AA59) oam 8.2 ( Louw, L (1BB77)| 338 36
BINEDELLM g g 41 (1AASS) | Bar ) Louw, L (1BB77)| g o 35 AA ’
MADISON BINEDELL we s Loww, L (18877 17 Lo LSBT g o5 41 i : ) "
W, leam T,
1AASS Louw, L(1BB77)| g 35 78 Bar 8.9 DELPORT, M 8.3 35 33‘;&2:“ o 33.7
Larah Louw BNV o DELPORT, M 39 (oo |eam  8.25 4 paseareer (1D53) | 41
1BB77 DELPORTM . 8.55 64 (1AAse) |Bar 8.6 os)] 64 Eners, £(1059 g 15 51 Ehealel 33.6
faul lers, E (11 Floor "
-MARI DELPORT wce p— Eneccl 7.9
e Shes (001 g 95 12 o 8 o serreweEn s 7 o 72 A 33.55 42
Ezelle Ehlers FS Yot SEPTEMBER.+ 39 ssTEmsER ) 7 7 78 (18459) [ Floor T+ “
D53 vy 9.45 5 (anse)Bar - 8.6 HILTON, A 7.7 77 :‘1“6?3; Taa 33.55
JASMINE SEPTEMBER WC (1AAS59) | Vau HILTON, A 22 tCCo8) fbeam  8.55 15 (1ccsg) | Floor [+ . »
1ARSS ﬂ'é'cr’m'z';f‘v ¢ 8.5 67 roces)jgar 8.8 R 27 Longbot:"F'{‘vs 8.25 43 (Lionnggao)"\ﬂ 33.5
LIM o Longbo«on:,m 8.4 (1DD98) | Floor -
1CC88 ARUSKA HILTON Longhotom s g 5 67 h%\g:;t:os";vrs 8.35 59 (1DD98) | B ANSE VAN oss 10 JRQ'JZEXQZ,D 33.45 45
GAU (1DD%8) [ Vault ’ JANSE VAN é’éﬁssiﬂﬁg, o 79 64 ::iﬂ:ﬁur'fgru . (1B10) AR
1DD98 Scarlett Longbottom SEE e 67 RENSBURGD 8.5 45 (1819) | Bearn P 22 Moolman L 334 46
aui ) “ * loolman, L loolman, K
1B19 DIONEY JANSE VAN RENSBURG WC (18191 Vauk woomn L g 1 76 Moomani 7 g5 71 {3216} Fior e I
Moolman, L 9.05 26 (1B16) | Bar DuToit L(1639)| g 4 55 AA
Liani Moolman wce e et Du Toit, L (1C39) | 36 DuToit L(1039)| 7 o 64 Floor . -
1816 DuToit, L(1C39)| g 75 45 Bar GiE DEBBA, L 8.3 35 (HARST) [AA 334
q i KZN Vault DEBBA, L 7.7 78 (1AA57) | Floor g
1C39 Lisa Du Toit DEBBA, L 8.15 76 (1AAS7) | Beam E—— 334 47
DEBBA, L 9.25 12 (1AAS7) | Bar rem— a9 48 PRl
WC (1AA57) | Vault eemEn, 76 84 {1DD10%) | Floor i
1AA57 LEA-D DEBBA Masemola, N 8.75 29 (1DD105) | Beam VORSTER, A 33.35 50
Masemola, N « 8.85 37 (1DD105) | Bar VORSTER, A 8.25 43 (1D45) | AA
| GAU (1DD105) | Vault VORSTER, A 71 94 {1Dag) | Froor ..
1DD105 Neo Masemola VORSTER, A 8.8 22 (1D45) | Beam Mukasa, K (1C31) 333 51
VORSTERA g o 15 (1D45) | Bar Mukass, K (163 7 g5 85 s
RINDA VORSTER FS (1D43) | Vaul Mukasa, K (1C31) 22 Thaama: 1531 7.9 64 I Fioor i . ,
1D45 A Mukasa, K (1C31) g 05 26 |Bar 8.8 Rosa,s (1cces)| g 63 Rosa, 8 (16C95) | 333 5
Kazi Mukasa GAU [V Rosa,§ (10C59)| 59 Rosa (100991 7 g 64 Floor " 3
1C31 Rosa, s (16C9%)1 9 05 26 Bar 8.35 Mofokeng, M 8.4 28 :13'5:3{'?}\4\ 33.25 o
Sofia Rosa GAU Vault Mofokang, 31 mgg:g)nférm 7.45 89 (1BB80) | Floor - - 4
1€c95 © Motokeng M 8.7 53 (18880)  Bar & HUMAN, C (1820) g o 43 rll\ll'\MNy eoem 33.2 5
th Mofokeng NW (1BB80) | Vault HUMAN, C (1820) 84 HéJMal'\“N,C“B?") 8.05 58 | Floor - M
18880 Motheo HUMAN, G (1920) g o5 34 ead 7.95 . e 5 e 332 54
| Vault - van der . 2 Jesthuize n:’or o
1B20 CARIEN HUMAN wc - mar g 22 Westizen L 7.95 6. (1CC36) | Fi s 31 56
R, Tes 100 - 27 . 73 e feiAx '
1CC96 Layla van der Westhuizen GAU (B HARKER, L 8.6 39 (ic37)|Beam 8.4 ( MORRISON, 2au 58
HARKER, L 8.8 41 (1€37) | Bar . MORRISON, J 7.45 90 (1C38) | AA .
KZN (1637 | Vault WORRISON.J g 4 23 (1C38) | Floor E
1C37 LUCY HARKER MORRISON.J g 4 56 (1C38) | Beam DE VILLIERS, N 33.05 58
mgsngu‘s&rt.l;l 8.8 41 (1C38) | Bar - 71 DE vu.ue;s, Nogq 55 (1AAS56) | AA
ON KZN ' DEVLLERS,N 7 g5 (1AA56) | Floor
1C38 JESSICA MORRIS! vy g 75 45 DEVILIERS N g 35 59 (1AASS) | B
(1AA56) | Vaul -
1AA56 NICA DE VILLIERS wc



WAG Score Sheets | GG | Day 1 LIVE: COMP 1: WAG Level 4, 11 years

1BB71 TSAKANE TSHIRINDA GAU tagr v 9:15 18 i X 87 {18871 | Boam 8.2 43 iy -AN, & ] 72 CBBTI) (AR 33.05 58
1033 Nolwazi Malaza GAU Valza,N(CS3)| g 4 76 Baza N(1C33)| 8.3 63 balaza, N(1C33)| 8 3 35 Yaleza, N(1C33)| g 63 Malaza, N(1C33)| 33 60
1A6 MIEKE KRIEL wce SRl 1) 89 SELOEREN g 63 e (180 8 5 18 KaeL M (180|805 59 A 3295 61
1cco3 Chiara Buckham GAU fecsm e 8.1 89 Gecsmion 8.5 45 (ecsm oeam  8-2 43 Aecsnrioor 815 51 (e Taa 3295 61
1c41 Jessica Van Wyk KZN Vea/ 0 (14 g 35 78 [ank S04 g 45 76 ok J(1C41) g 4 27 a3 63 NEAEAIE] 329 63
1823 Lienke M Oosthuizen we e 94 8 Gemew 8.3 63 (o aeam 6.6 99 (o rer 84 28 o 327 64
1C35 Tshepo Mofokeng GAU T 8L 84 toswre T 8.25 72 oo 8.5 49 Hoowe . 8.05 59 T 3265 65
1DD100 Amone Diedericks GAU (iooi00y vaun  9.35 9 (iooiony sar 7.9 87 (ib0100) Beam 8.15 49 (o010 Floor  7-25 94 (1DD100) | AR 3265 67
1DD101 Larissa Kleingeld GAU (iBDten veur  8.05 92 (oot s 8.5 45 (iBDion beam 8.3 35 (BpienFoor 78 72 RESHTPN 3265 65
1AA60 Leila Hauptfleisch wWC aﬂ’éﬂﬂs\f:ml{ 8.5 67 n?:gwl)eiségFL 8.45 54 :T:égﬂs;:ék. 8.15 49 mﬁmﬁ:}t 7.5 88 :ﬂ’éﬂf'\sﬂl' 32.6 68
1CC86 MARI BRUWER LIM (16ca) jvaurr 8.5 67 (iccss)gar  8.05 80 (16080) Beam  7-6 84 (16ca0) Fioor  8.45 25 (16086) | AA 326 70
1DD109 Alessia Bonaretti GAU (1ont08y vaut 8.1 89 (iooro%) Bar 8.3 63 (100100 Beamn 8.2 43 (100100 Floor 8 63 (103108 A 326 68
1D44 ANNABELL CARBUTT FS Gy e 8.85 37 e e 8.05 80 Gidany e 8.05 58 (iDag) | Foor | 7-55 85 e 325 71
1B25 LYNN MARI SMIT wce el g 5 67 SwrLassl g 35 59 AL ] 64 El L & 77 Saim L (1825) | 3245 72
1A2 JESSICA DARLING wce i S0 182 g 15 18 PARLING, J(182) 7 45 97 e | ) 53 e 77 77 RIEdEEs) 324 74
1A8 Olivia Brink we VamoOUARl g 55 64 Bk O(AB1 7 75 91 B OUABIL g 4 27 P oAl 7.7 77 ke 0 (188 | 324 73
1A13 AMBER PROCTER wce (iais fvan  8.65 58 (iaas e 8.2 74 (1a13 [eam  1.55 87 (a3 [rioer 8 63 (1A3) [AA 324 74
1DD106 Tenique van der Linde GAU {iDo108) | veut 9 30 {ioot00) |8 8.5 45 {ioo100) | Beam  7-8 73 (o010 Fleor 7.1 96 D108 | AA | 324 74
1cC85 Mia Strydom LIM s 775 98 sy bar  8.55 43 oo beam 775 75 et B3 35 e 3235 77
1CC87 RUVE MALAN LIM (’12‘&:;‘1'\"\/“" 8.55 64 mlé:;‘)'rnar 7.8 90 mélé:;‘hRBeam 7.75 75 ”éé@?‘{."nw 8.2 48 mt‘x\s;‘{rm 323 78
PAPAVASILOPOU PAPAVASILOPOU PAPAVASILOPOU PAPAVASILOPOU PAPAVASILOPOU
1A14 TATIANA PAPAVASILOPOULOS ~ WC LosTaAMl - 8.7 53 LesTamal - 7.5 95 BTl |73 82 BTG | 35 T 2o L
1A10 LAYLA LONGMORE we (ito) Vot 7-95 94 (o) i3ar ~ 8.45 54 (w0 zeam 1.7 78 AT 63 oy an 321 80
1B22 ZOEY KNOESSEN wc {1em vau 8:2 84 {62z gar - 8.3 63 (1822) oam 765 82 (B2 iries 795 71 (2 An 321 80
1DD102 Lily Perry GAU ToaL(oe10 g 2 84 Toay.LoD102) g 4 56 Toay P12 7.8 73 Trm P12 7 65 83 Fany - eoea 32.05 82
1B27 e GAU Tnmpe| g 35 78 oraD (BN g 05 80 CnapB2N1 7.9 64 L8Nl 7.6 84 el 319 83
1BB70 Shaylen Serfontein GAU e v 7.75 98 s 8.3 63 e ueam  8.45 23 e teer 735 92 e IkA 31.85 84
1D43 Linka Viviers Es LR 1773 101 ers: L(1IDS)1 g 15 76 T, LIS 8 15 49 e N (8] 63 DRI 318 85
1B18 Tait Schefermann wce Giaa rvaun | 7.9 96 Giaie e | 7.95 84 (21 Beam | 1.3 92 (i210) Fioor | 8.55 19 EATY 317 86
1A15 OLIVIA HUNT wce c:..’::'om's)l 8.7 53 ::NT.O“AIS)I 7.65 92 :gﬂ,o(msn 75 88 t::;g;r,o(uﬁn 7.8 72 :gNT.OHMS)I 31.65 87
1B28 Kaydan Petersen GAU aos e 8.3 81 taoe ue  7.45 97 froe heem 8.1 53 reat N & 77 reoiiy 31.55 88



WAG Score Sheets | GG | Day 1 LIVE: COMP 1: WAG Level 4, 11 years

1D52 Emma Nel FS Vaut 221 8.65 58 Nel,E (1D52) | Bar 7.25 100 R 84 Foor 121 8,05 59 Nel, E(1D52) | AA 31.55 89
1BB75 Heilice Engelbrecht NW (557 | vaut 8.5 67 (57 ser 8.5 45 (15573 | seam T 96 @573y | Fieor 75 88 8BTS AR 315 90
1cc84 Mia-Miné du Plessis LiM {iccen |vaur  8.05 92 ficcsa sar  7.95 84 (iccon seam  7.45 89 ficcsn | Feor 8 63 tcconan 3145 91
1C42 Mikayla Vermaak KZN (o vaun 8.3 81 {1ca2) | Bar 8.05 80 (ican eom 795 62 {ican Feor 705 97 (1can 1AA 3135 92
1824 Kemilke van Zyl wc Ve <5291 8,65 58 el 7.6 93 B 5201 6.45 101 Froor™ (%241 8,55 19 Rl 3125 93
1A7 ANE VAN WYK we an vt 8.45 74 et 8.2 74 FPANIOT K 94 ) hea 7.45 90 A 312 94
1C32 Taylor Henderson GAU (csven 8.7 53 (icsoem 7.6 93 (G0 5eom  6.35 102 (1S reor 8.5 23 (103 AR 3115 95
1AA62 NINA LOTTER wc (tanea) | vaurt ~ 8.65 58 iAncz)ar  8.65 36 (iAAGz) Boam 725 93 (1an6 | Floor 6.5 101 (1aR2)| A 31.05 96
1D51 Abby-gail Smith Fs i, AU 8 75 45 Smit, AUDS | g7 101 Smn AR 6,95 98 S U (873 35 AL 307 97
1BB72 MACAYLA WILLIAMS GAU {iBersy vaux  7.85 97 (eary e 8.3 63 (13872 | Boam  7.75 75 {iBars | Fior  6.75 100 CIBBT3 | KA 30.65 98
1A1 MADISON LANGSTON we ar v 82 84 et oo 724, 99 Ao 7.35 91 R 722! 95 AT TR 30.15 99
1D54 Kgalalelo Khuduga Fs (054 Ve 795 94 (osajsa  8.25 72 (54 8eam T 96 (54 Fieor  6.95 99 BT 3015 100
1DD107 Angelique Makgato NC {1b5107 vaur 845 74 {ioBior (Bar  7-5 95 (ib507} [ Boam 6.5 100 (ibD107} [ Floor  7-05 97 (15707} | A 29.55 101
1CC92 Liora Hamburger GAU {rocszy vaat 0 - iccszyjsar O - (16052 eam 8.1 53 (652 Fioor O - (recon A 81 102
1D48 FRANE VAN WYK Fs (10 |vaue O - (mse) | Bar O - {1045) | om0 - {1048) | Fioor 0 - {1045) | AR 0o -

» (] Vault - » () Bar - » ()| Beam - » ()| Floor - » 01AA 0 -

» ()| Vault - » (1 Bar - » ()| Beam - + ()| Floor - > 01AA 0 -

» ()| Vault - » ()1 Bar - » ()| Beam - » ()| Floor - s 01AA 0 -

» ()] Vault - » () Bar - » ()| Beam - » ()| Floor - » O1AA 0 -

» (] Vault - » ()1 Bar - » ()| Beam - » ()| Floor - s 01AA 0 -

» (] Vault - » ()| Bar - » ()| Beam - » ()| Floor - » 01AA 0 -

5 ()| Vault - » () Bar - » ()| Beam - + ()| Floor - s 01AA 0 -
1AA64 Mimi Heydenrych GAU (inheatvau 0 - (ineaizar O - RS |® . pevieneven i . Hoydenych, o o
1DD99 Zod Mathabe GAU Uobeoyiveur O - Uobesyigar O - Uobasy Beam O - tobaoy Foor O - pried 0 -

» ()] Vault - » () Bar - » ()| Beam - » ()| Floor - » 01AA 0 -

» (] Vault - » () Bar - » ()| Beam - » ()| Floor - s 01AA 0 -

» ()| Vault - » (1 Bar - » ()| Beam - + ()| Floor - s 01AA 0 -

5 ()| Vault - » ()1 Bar - » ()| Beam - » ()| Floor - s 01AA 0 -

» ()] Vault - » ()1 Bar - » ()| Beam - » ()| Floor - » O1AA 0 -

» () Vault - » ()1 Bar - » ()| Beam - » ()| Floor - s 01AA 0 -
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. 0] Vault
= , (I Bar
o , )| Beam
o , ()| Floor
= L 01AA
0

, ()| Vault
- , () IBar
- , ()| Beam
- , ()| Floor
- L 01AA
0
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COMP 4: WAG Level 4, 12 years

LL
. VAULT U-BARS BEAM FLOOR AA
# Name Surname Province VAULT Rank U-BARS  RrANK BEAM  RraNK FLOOR  RrANK AROUND Rrank
Venter, L Venter, L Venter, L
4AA60  Liza-Mari Venter EC {eseveur] L 9l5 I GO I o 92 9 G 85 14 (ol 96 1  GOLD (easeoina 368 1 GOLD
Vanner, | Vanner, | Vanner, |
4DD91 Isabella Vanner GAU (D00 |vaut 925 -- o 93 1  GOLD  fom 8.9 -- Foor ! 9.25 -- {4BB1) | An 36.75 2 SILVER
Upton, L Upton, L Upton, L
4AA58 Lily Upton EC ansnvae 91 10 = 91 13 sl 87 8 el 935 2 SILVER (anesiaa 36.25
’ du Toit, H du Toit, H du Toit, H ’
4BB64 Hannah du Toit GAU {4B504) I vaut 9 17 Pl 935 1  GOLD  bem! 885 5 Foor ! 905 7 4B504) | An 36.25
Kassoma, R Kassoma,
4D38 Rebecca Kassoma GAU (orva 915 9 Provtr 935 1 GOLD  bom 8.9 P! 865 27 PRt 36.05 5
) Smit, M Smit, M Smit, M )
4cc73 Mikah Smit GAU oy vaun 845 49 e ! 93 6 Seam ! 905 1 Gob fee! 92 4 faecr) 1 an 36 6
PAPPAS, T PAPPAS, T PAPPAS, T
4DD92  TEAGAN PAPPAS MPU (4D09D) | Vauit 9 17 = 92 9 e 875 6 foor ! 905 7 (4D092) | AR 36 6
Lourens, O Lourens, O Lourens, O
4BB67 Olivia Lourens GAU {BBenivam  9.05 13 e 905 15 Seam ! 855 12 foor ! 9 9 it 3565 8
du Plooy, M du Plooy,
4B21 Mia du Plooy GAU {azty vauie 9 17 {aizt) Bar 89 25 e 85 14 Fioor 91 6 Bzt AR 355 9
Miles, P Miles, P
4C30 Phoebe Miles GAU Naa 2% go5 23 {4630 Bar 905 15 Beam ! 86 10 foor! 89 14 4C30) 1 An 355 9
BONDESIO, BONDESIO
4A8  MICHAELA BONDESIO wc (B vk 9.25 M eA) | Bar 86 42 B! 865 9 Hour ! 875 19 foad) 1 an 3525 11
) Pretorius, S Pretorius, S Pretorius, )
4BB66 Sudre Pretorius GAU (4oBoo vaur  8.95 23 et 86 42 Seam ! 855 12 Froor ! 915 5 (4m500) | AR 3525 11
Walden, R ‘Walden, R
4c31 Rebecca Walden GAU e iveu 855 41 {acom [Bar 865 38 = 895 2 SILVER Gl 9 9 prisiig 3515 13
Bradford, R Bradford,
4C32 Reese Bradford GAU (aca vak 9 17 (ecsty Ear 9 18 ! 84 19 R 875 19 Aty 3515 15
Kock, A Kock, A Kock, A
4AA59 Amy Kock EC taasmiveur 905 13 =l 915 12 ==l 795 51 ) 9 9 s 3515 13
Wood, E Wood, E Wood, E
4BB61 Emma Wood GAU opehvam 92 6 g 93 6 feam ! 81 37 foor ! 855 35 pre 3515 15
Doyle, A Doyle, A
4D37 Aislinn Doyle GAU e 925 (4057 1 Bar 91 13 Lot 79 52 foar! 865 27 T2 349 17
3 Coovadia, N Coovadia, N Coovadia, 5
4AA55 Nadia Coovadia wc Ganey Tk 845 49 [Seaud 905 15 [Soncl 86 10 Fitor 8g 17 VI 349 17
van Zyl, A van Zyl, A
4c26 Annabel van Zyl FS (g ivar 835 58 {4z | Bar 92 9 = 835 21 el 8es 15 oy A 3475 19
Smith, M Smith, M
4D36 Megan Smith GAU D3 |vaut 865 35 4D3%) | Bar 935 1 GOLD oo 81 37 ot 865 27 D38} | AA 3475 19
- von Wielligh, von von .
4BB68 Emily von Wielligh GAU ooy e 94 10 N 9 18 FEEhe 7.75 61 TELhe 8es 15 £ tiBBe| AA 347 21
SR:E‘NBEBV;AL GROENEWA GROENEW GROENEW SRSE:IBEBV;I:L
4BB71  MERIKE GROENEWALD wc VB 905 13 | 885 29 prL 81 37 pri 87 23 s8Il 347 21
Nunes, J Nunes, J
4B22 Jaime Nunes GAU e e 25 23 {4833y Bar 845 47 ezl 85 14 ezl 875 19 (852 AA 3465 23
Lambropoulos Lambropoul Lambropoul Lambropo
4c33 Ava Lambropoulos GAU ! 83 67 e 935 1  GOLD  [aeaie® 825 28 o 855 35 TV 3445 24
Venter, N Venter, N
4Da7 Nika Venter NW ey vaut 86 38 toba | Bar 89 25 el 835 21 Hoa! 86 32 b=l 3445 24
ENGELA, E ENGELA, E
4A3 EMMA ENGELA wc Gy rvat 865 35 ko) (Bar 865 38 Beam 83 26 Goor! 88 17 ko (A 344 26
TERBLANCHE TERBLANCH TERBLANC TERBLAN TERBLANCHE
4BB70 ERIN TERBLANCHE wc ! 95 1 GoD e 83 63 e 78 57 CHETEN 875 19 S — 3435 27
. . Skinner, L Skinner, L .
4B20 Lize Skinner GAU om0y [ ault 82 76 a0y B 875 34 el 84 19 ! gos 13 B0y | AR 343 28
SHARP, A SHARP, A SHARP, A
4CC79 ASHLEIGH SHARP GAU o 92 6 el 865 38 gzl 81 37 Sear! 83 51 aacro) A 3425 29
. . Palomino, S Palomino, .
4c34 Shakira Palomino GAU f0eam | Vaule 91 10 i 88 33 [yl 835 21 Sucal 795 73 e 342 30
Bosch, A Bosch, A Bosch, A
accrr Amore Bosch GAU oerfivae 84 56 il g5 21 gzl 85 14 foor ! 815 65 (aaeTr) A 34 31
Barlow, L Barlow, L
. Barlow, Barlow, 4B2: 4B2: Barlow,
4B23 Lily Barlow GAU 4523 | Vauit 9 17 {4373 | Bar 81 69 [yl 835 21 oot 845 42 presari iy 339 32
SCHRYVERS, SCHRYVERS SCHRYVER SCHRYVE
4AA52 LEIA SCHRYVERS wc vaan ! 88 31 B A 85 46 ey s 48 e 85 39  4AnsD) | An 338 33
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. ) Kleinsmith, Kleinsmith, Kleinsmith, . )
4AA53  Ereeshah Kleinsmith wc (aney Vo 9.05 13 el 885 29 Haaaal 715 81 el 87 23 Py 33.75 34
) Prinsloo, D Prinsloo, D Prinsloo, D )
4DD93  Danique Prinsloo NW (4Dbonivau  8.15 80 frigad 845 47 0 81 37 ol 9 9 (4D30%) ] AA 33.7 35
Bergh, K Bergh, K
4A13 Kayleigh Bergh wc (4R35 | Vauie 85 44 (4R | Bar 865 38 Seam ! 785 53 Floor ! 865 27 AW 33.65 37
HOOGENBOE HOOGENBO HOOGENB HOOGENB HOOGENBOE
4B19 LIELA HOOGENBOEZEM  LIM o % 895 23 (4319} | Bar 835 60 SRt 765 64 Rt 87 23 v 3365 36
Burger, L Burger, L
4D45 Lizandri Burger NW (4045 | Vauit 85 44 4045 Bar 925 8 Seam ! 805 44 Floor ! 785 76 405511 AA 33.65 37
P ;an:e& van der van der dor Bank.
4A9 Karli van der Bank wc Kiang v 885 30 e 84 56 e 83 26 B 805 67 sy 336 39
de Saldanha, de Saldanha, de de de Saldanha,
4BB63  Gabriela de Saldanha GAU Ve 83 67 B! 845 47 i 82 31 el 865 27 et 336 39
Ellis, Z Ellis, Z
4C25 Zo0é Ellis FS vani_ O g9 28 (4Cr5y | Bar 895 21 ) 785 53 floor! 78 77 Ta 2t 335 41
AYRES, F AYRES, F
4D40  FRANCES AYRES KzZN {Dénivam 835 58 {4040y | Bar 835 60 Seam ! 875 6 Floor ! 805 67 {4040y | A 335 41
Janas, Z Janas, Z
4D41 Zoé Janas KzZN 041 vault 87 33 041} Bar 895 21 Al 825 28 Floor! 755 81 {Det) | AR 33.45 43
Camacho, K Camacho, K Camacho,
4DD84 Kaylin Camacho GAU (4DD84) vault 9 17 ! 825 66 Seam ! 785 53 Froor 0! 83 51 (3054 AR 334 44
AFRICA- AFRICA- AFRICA- AFRICA- AFRICA-
aA7 STORME AFRICA-SYLVESTER WC Seaniven 845 49 S (oA B 8 73 Sy 82 31 e 86 32 SR AR 33.25 45
RICE, H RICE, H
4A4 HOLLY RICE wc vaar A 805 72 (4ad5 | Bar 84 56 Seam' 81 37 Floor! 845 42 YO 332 49
HUGO, J HUGO, J
4A11 JORJA HUGO wc (4ntt | Vaurt 87 33 {(4Att) | Bar 9 18 =l 76 67 floor! 79 75 (4h11) | AA 332 46
van Wyk, H van Wyk, H
4c27 Hayley van Wyk FS o e 855 41 it 845 47 Sern! 81 37 foo! 81 66 o ir v 332 46
) 3 Fourie, L Fourie, L 3
4D42 Leandri Fourie NW {Dim\va 795 88 (4042 Bar 845 47 i 825 28 o 855 35 (40421 AA 332 46
Mbatha, U Mbatha, U
4B24 Unathi Mbatha GAU (4Baay | veut 92 6 prrevi 81 69 rind 74 76 il 845 42 prreviy i 3315 51
Mharapara, Mharapara, Mharapara,
4BB65  Gracious Mharapara GAU (Bsenivam 88 31 By o8 845 47 e L 755 70 Fraor oM 835 50 (BBeh AN 3315 51
Joseph, A Joseph, A Joseph, A
4DD88 Aaliyah Joseph GAU oo va 82 76 Pt 835 60 o ! 815 36 foar ! 845 42 prrrsdoN 3315 50
e Coetzee- Coetzee- Coetzee- Coez
4BB62  Gabriella Coetzee-Wilkens GAU 4BBen|vaur 85 44 (S 875 34 o 78 57 e 8 69 (4BB62)| AA 33.05 53
) du Buisson, du Buisson, duA B
4DD86 Ziane du Buisson GAU (ibooey Ve 81 83 Fagaad 83 63 B! 805 44 Buiseon.Z 84 47 - 32.85 54
5 Nortje, | Nortje, | Nortje, | 5
4ccst ILé Nortje NC (e v 845 49 =l 82 67 G g2 31 =l 795 73 i 328 55
Barnard, L Barnard, L Barnard, L
4DD90  Liezanne Barnard GAU o veu 845 49 Gopon] 84 56 Goosoll 75 72 el 845 42 RN 32.8 55
LEVY, T LEVY, T
4A1 TAHIRA LEVY wc Ve T4 g3 67 T 86 42 ol 765 64 fioor! 82 62 HARBUED 3275 57
B ) Brink, M Brink, M )
4c35 Milan Brink GAU e 825 72 oy Vear 845 47 ol 78 57 il 825 58 4039 12 3275 57
Batt, K Batt, K
4A5 Kayla Batt wc V<M g35 58 Taay <449 785 78 e g2 31 = 83 51 Gl 32.7 59
Barton, D Barton, D Barton, D
4DD89 Dakota Barton GAU oo Tvau 815 80 ] 875 34 ooea)| 735 77 (oo 83 51 ) AR 32.55 60
Smit, L Smit, L
4B16 Liane Smit LIM ke I CY2 6 omay| Bar g 73 et 805 44 =0 825 58 PREET) 325 61
Karfor, K Karfor, K Karfor, K
4CCT76 Kaylor Karfor GAU e ven 89 28 geerol 725 91 gecrol 835 21 ecrol 8 69 prst T 325 61
PANI, M PANI, M
4A2 MIA PANI wc wne o 76 P 82 67 aal 745 74 ezl 855 35 RICLE 324 63
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SCHUTTE, K SCHUTTE, SCHUTTE,
4ccr4 KAYLIE SCHUTTE GAU {iccreva 83 67 Pl 775 81 sl 8 48 P! 83 51 practiin 32.35 64
Nel, A Nel, A Nel, A
4DD95 Anelia Nel NW N 205! 8 8 gl 83 63 e 775 61 ol 825 58 D 323 65
du Plooy, D du Plooy, D du Plooy,
4ccr2 Danielle du Plooy GAU {ccravaun 825 72 Sar 7! 885 29 Seam ! 755 70 Froor ! 755 81 acers)| Aa 322 66
Jooste, S Jooste, S Jooste, S
4DD94 Stella Jooste NW {oosd jvaur 84 56 Saro! 785 78 el 735 77 Foor ! 85 39 D5%4) | AR 321 67
Bruce, C Bruce, C
4B17 Cara Bruce LM 4397} | vauie 85 44 {4897} Bar 795 76 Seam ! 76 67 Floor ! 8 69 {4B17) 1 AR 32.05 68
NEL, L NEL, L NEL, L
4AA51 LUANE NEL wc (4aksyvaur 845 49 = 695 92 el 82 31 Foor ! 84 47 (4ARS1) | AR 32 69
KIRCHNER, KIRCHNER, KIRCHNER
4BB69  PATYNN KIRCHNER wc (4oaeorvam 86 38 s 74 88 B 745 74 iR 85 39 {4BB60) 1A% 3195 70
MCNAUGHTO MCNAUGHT MCNAUGH MCNAUGH MCNAUGHTO
4A12 HOLLY MCNAUGHTON wc v 815 80 Tear 4 74 88 oo 77 63 o 86 32 P 3185 71
Groenewald, Groenewald Groenewal
4B18 Elizmari Groenewald LM (oo vask 86 38 ikl gos 21 B 1 61 92 Teoer ! 82 62 priyvel 31.85 71
Fernandez, S Fernandez, Fernandez,
4cC8o Shirien Fernandez NC (sccan vaur 845 49 =l 785 78 e 8 48 Froor ! 755 81 (sCcaD) AR 3185 73
5 ) Niemand, S Niemand, S )
4D46 Suzanne Niemand NW (4bsy1vae 835 58 {4345y Bar 875 34 Seam ! 75 72 Foor! 72 89 4mde) | An 31.8 74
Hartman, $ Hartman, S
4D44 Salonée Hartman NW (Dsniva 835 58 (4048 Bar 885 29 2 69 86 foor! 765 80 (4D48) | AR 31.75 76
GERRITSEN, E SEF:AI?EN SERRITSE SERRITSE GERRITSEN,
4AA49 EMMA GERRITSEN wc (annac) | vaue 855 41 Bar N 84 56 {iAndo) | 735 77 {iAndo) | 745 85 £ (eAAdo) | AA 31.75 75
WILLIAMS, WILLIAMS,
4A10 CLOE WILLIAMS wc (A Ve 795 88 ATO) | Bar- 77 82 e L 765 64 Foor™! 84 47 AT AR 317 79
van Wyk, E van Wyk, E
4D43 Elné van Wyk NW (D vam 865 35 B Bar 89 25 Seam ! 645 89 foor! 77 79 P 31.7 77
’ Gaibe, A Gaibe, A Gaibe, A B
4AA54 Asmaa Gaibe wc (iamshivaun 825 72 = 735 90 e 78 57 foor ! 83 51 (emns) | AA 31.7 77
Joubert, A Joubert, A
4B14 Anika Joubert LM vy iva 835 58 1Bt ar 8 73 ring 7 84 foor! 8 69 1Bt [Ah 3135 80
mAJCI::iI;DSO MACPHERS MACPHERS MACPHER nAJC::[Ex:(?O
4AA50  JANIQUE MACPHERSON wc a0 g3 67 Eadn 845 47 o 72 80 e 74 86 PYSan 31.35 80
) Davids, Z Davids, Z Davids, Z 3
4AA56 Zyllah Davids wc (anage) vauk 8 85 Pagl 795 76 Seam ! 71 83 foar ! 825 58 VI 313 82
HOEKSEMA, HOEKSEMA HOEKSEM HOEKSEMA,
4CC75  NICOLA HOEKSEMA GAU oy 605 92 T 805 72 =) 85 14 A 87 23 S 313 82
Myburgh, M Myburgh,
4c29 Megan Myburgh FS (e 725 91 vt 89 25 ol 76 67 P 735 87 oy 311 84
BOSCH, M BOSCH, M BOSCH, M
4AA48 MIANE BOSCH wc {aandg) v 895 23 =l 755 83 e 63 90 G 83 51 Gt 31.1 84
- Visagie, L Visagie, L Visagie, L -
4DD87 Luane Visagie GAU oo vt 8.35 58 gopent 81 69 o1 7 84 fsedd 755 81 D an 31 86
) ) Lessingh, J Lessingh, )
4c28 Jessica Lessingh FS N 775 90 G 86 42 = 805 44 P 65 92 AT 309 87
3 Ludik, N Ludik, N Ludik, N 3
4CC82 Nienke Ludik NC sy vau 835 58 Goceal 745 86 oA 785 53 [sacl 715 90 (4685 | an 308 88
Mabena, L Mabena, L Mabena, L
4DD83 Lesedi Mabena GAU (oosyivaun 835 58 el 845 47 (e 65 88 foor ! 725 88 {45085 | AA 30.55 89
) ) Nortje, D Nortje, D )
4A6 Danielle Nortje wc N80 g5 44 (4nay | Bar 745 86 Sl 675 87 hoi 775 78 onte, D (486) 30.45 90
LEVICK, Z LEVICK, Z
LEVICK, Z LEVICK, Z (4D39) (4D39) LEVICK, Z
4D39 ZARA LEVICK GAU T 81 83 (4D39) | Bar 755 83 eyl 615 91 (e 82 62 e 30 91
Bezuidenhout, Bezuidenho Bezuidenho Bezuidenh N
4B15 Bianca Bezuidenhout LIM el g 85 Bar ! 75 85 e 745 81 oue 685 91 B 295 92
, 0 Vault = , () |Bar = , ()] Beam = , ()| Floor o L 01AA 0 -



WAG Score Sheets | GG | Day 2

4AAS57

4CC78

4DD85

SKYLA KOTSEDI
PABALLO MOKITIMI

Juane Coetzee

wcC

GAU

GAU

. ()| Vault
, 0] Vault
. ()| Vault
, (1 Vault

KOTSEDI, §
(4AAS7) | Vault

MOKITIMI, P
(4CC78) | Vault

Coetzee, J
(4DD85) | Vault
. (] Vault
. (| Vault
, (| Vault

. (] Vault

, (] Vault

» 0 1Bar
» 0 1Bar
. (1Bar

s (] Bar
KOTSEDI, §
(4AAST) |
Bar

MOKITIMI, P
(4ccrs) |
Bar

Coetzee, J
(4DD85) |
Bar

» (]Bar
- (1Bar
» (1Bar
» 1Bar

» (1Bar

» ()| Beam
+ (1Beam
» ()| Beam

» ()| Beam
KOTSEDI, §
(4AAS7) |
Beam

MOKITIMI,
P (4CCT78) |
Beam

Coetzee, J
(4DD85) |
Beam

» (1Beam
» ()| Beam
+ () 1Beam
» ()| Beam

+ (1Beam

. ()| Floor

. ()| Floor

. ()| Floor

. ()| Floor
KOTSEDI,
S (4AAST) |
Floor

MOKITIMI,
P (4CCT8) |
Floor
Coetzee, J
(4DD85) |
Floor

. ()| Floor

. ()| Floor

. ()| Floor

. ()| Floor

. ()| Floor

LIVE: COMP 4: WAG Level 4, 12 years

L 018 0 -
L 018 0 -
L 01AA 0 -
L 01Aa 0 -
KOTSEDI, S

(4AA57) | AA 0 -
MOKITIMI, P

(4CC78) | AA 0 -
Coetzee, J

(4DD85) | AA 0 -
L 01Aa 0o -
L 01AA 0o -
L 01Aa 0 -
L 01AA 0 -
L 01Aa 0o -



COMP 2: WAG Level 4, 13 years

# Name Surname
2D22 Isabella Cornelissen
2A6 Esther Stride
2B13 Hlengiwe Mavuso
2B8 ANNEKE STEENEKAMP
2AA30 LIZA HANEKOM
2C15 TAYGAN TARA EVERTS
2D25 LILY-ROSE JULIE
2AA35 Skyla Fortune
2BB37 Miné du Preez
2A5 Emma Howes
2DD51 Maddison Doherty
2DD55 Kleio Coetzee
2DD49 Saieesha Parbhoo
2DD50 Peyton Keil
2DD52 Nombulelo Sefularo
2B12 ELISHA VAN DER WALT
2A7 Sayuri Mathuray
2AA34 Nina Vermeulen
2CC45 Amy Slabbert
2C20 LIANE SNYMAN
2CC46 Mieke Erasmus
2B10 MIA SOUTHGATE
2B14 Katie Marais
2DD53 Khethiwe Khumalo
2D28 ORATILE BODIBE
2CCc47 DIALYN OLSEN
2C17 MIA VORSTER
2B9 TORI BERNDT
2C21 Nala Moeng
2D26 SARAH CURRIE
2AA32 DANIKA PENGILLY

WAG Score Sheets | GG | Day 2

Province

EC
GAU
GAU
wcC
wC
wc
GAU
wcC
FS
GAU
GAU
NwW
GAU
GAU
GAU
wcC
GAU
wC
GAU
wc
GAU
wcC
GAU
GAU
GAU
GAU
wC
wc
GAU
GAU

wcC

Cornelissen, |
(2D22) | Vauit

Stride, E (2A6) |
Vault

Mavuso, H (2813)
| Vault

STEENEKAMP, A
(288) | Vault

HANEKOM, L
(2AA30) | Vault

EVERTS, T (2C15)
Vault

JULIE, L (2D25) |
/ault

Fortune, S

(2AA35) | Vault

du Preez, M
(2BB37) | Vault

Howes, E (2A5) |
Vault

Doherty,
(2DD51) | Vault

Coetzee, K
(2DDS55) | Vault

Parbhoo, S
(2DDA49) | Vault

Keil, P (2DD50) |
Vault

Sefularo, N
(2DD52) | Vault

VAN DER WALT,
E (2B12) | Vault

Mathuray, S (2A7)
Vault

Vermeulen, N

(2AA34) | Vault

Slabbert, A
(2CC45) | Vault

SNYMAN, L
(2C20) | Vault

Erasmus, M
(2CC46) | Vault

SOUTHGATE, M
(2B10) | Vault

Marais, K (2B14) |
Vault

Khumalo, K
(2DD53) | Vault
BODIBE, O (2D28)
| Vault

OLSEN, D
(2CC47) | Vault
VORSTER, M
(2€17) | Vault
BERNDT, T (289) |
Vault

Moeng, N (2C21) |
Vault

CURRIE, S (2D26)
Vault

PENGILLY, D
(2AA32) | Vault

VAULT

8.9
8.8
9.15
9.35
8.9
8.55
85
85
9.2
8.8
8.45
7.9

8.6

8.55
8.45
8.1
8.6
825
8.6

825

8.4
8.9
8.8
8.95
8.75
8.45

8.5

8.95

VAULT
RANK

11

©w

22
24
24

N

11
28
50
17

22
28
45
17
38
17
38
43

34

11

14
28
24

47

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

Cornelissen, |
(2022) | Bar

Stride, E (2A6) |
Bar

Mavuso, H (2813)
| Bar

STEENEKAMP, A
(2B8) | Bar

HANEKOM, L
(2AA30) | Bar

EVERTS, T (2C15)
| Bar

JULIE, L (2D25) |
Bar

Fortune,
(2AA35) | Bar

du Preez, M
(28B37) | Bar

Howes, E (2A5) |
Bar

Doherty, M
(2DD51) | Bar

Coetzee, K
(20D55) | Bar

Parbhoo, S
(2DD49) | Bar

Keil, P (20D50) |
Bar

Sefularo, N
(20D52) | Bar

VAN DER WALT,
E (2B12) | Bar

Mathuray, S (2A7)
| Bar

Vermeulen, N
(2AA34) | Bar

Slabbert, A
(2CC45) | Bar

SNYMAN, L
(2C20) | Bar

Erasmus, M
(2CC46) | Bar

SOUTHGATE, M
(2810) | Bar

Marais, K (2B14) |
Bar

Khumalo, K
(2DD53) | Bar

BODIBE, O (2D28)
| Bar

OLSEN, D
(2cC47) | Bar

VORSTER, M
(217) | Bar

BERNDT, T (289) |
Bar
Moeng, N (2C21) |
Bar

CURRIE, § (2D26)
| Bar

PENGILLY, D
(2AA32) | Bar

U-BARS

9.4

8.6
9.3
9.5
8.4
9.05
8.5

8.75

9.2
82
8.15
8.25
9.05
8.25
8.4
8.75
8.4
8.05
8.7
8.65
8.6
7.25
8.5
8.8

8.45

8.25

8.75

U-BARS
RANK

2

7

17

w

23

19
11

30
31
27

27
23
11
23
35
14
16
17
51
19
10
21
39
27

11

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

Cornelissen, |
(2D22) | Beam

Stride, E (2A6) |
Beam

Mavuso, H (2813)
| Beam

STEENEKAMP, A
(2B8) | Beam

HANEKOM, L
(2AA30) | Beam

EVERTS, T (2C15)
Beam

JULIE, L (2D25) |

Beam

Fortune, S

(2AA35) | Beam

du Preez, M
(2BB37) | Beam

Howes, E (2AS5) |
Beam

Dokherty,
(2DD51) | Beam

Coetzee, K
(2DD55) | Beam

Parbhoo,
(2DD49) | Beam

Keil, P (20D50) |
Beam

Sefularo, N
(20D52) | Beam

VAN DER WALT,
E (2B12) | Beam

Mathuray, S (2A7)
| Beam

Vermeulen, N
(2AA34) | Beam

Slabbert, A
(2CC45) | Beam

SNYMAN, L
(2C20) | Beam

Erasmus, M
(2CC46) | Beam

SOUTHGATE, M
(2B10) | Beam

Marais, K (2B14) |
Beam
Khumalo, K
(2DD53) | Beam
BODIBE, O (2028)
Beam
OLSEN, D
(2CC47) | Beam
VORSTER, M
(2C17) | Beam
BERNDT, T (289) |
Beam
Moeng, N (2C21) |
Beam

CURRIE, § (2026)
Beam

PENGILLY, D
(2AA32) | Beam

BEAM

8.75
8.8
8.5

8.65

8.35

8.45

9.05
8.8
8.6

8.35

8.45
8.8
8.5

8.35

8.7

8.55
8.1
8.55
8.85
8.6
8.6
7.75
8.65
8.55
8.2
8.2
8.45
8.4

6.85

BEAM
RANK

7
4

17

26

19

11
26

19

17
26

39

14
36
14

11
11
46

14
31
31
19
22

53

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Cornelissen, |
(2D22) | Floor

Stride, E (2A6) |
Floor

Mavuso, H (2813)
| Floor

STEENEKAMP, A
(2B8) | Floor

HANEKOM, L
(2AA30) | Floor

EVERTS, T (2C15)
| Floor

JULIE, L (2D25) |
Floor

Fortune,
(2AA35) | Floor
du Preez, M

(2BB37) | Floor

Howes, E (2A5) |
Floor

(2DD51) | Floor

Coetzee, K
(2DD55) | Floor

Parbhoo, §
(2DD49) | Floor

Keil, P (2DD50) |
Floor

Sefularo, N
(2DD52) | Floor

VAN DER WALT,
E (2B12) | Floor

Mathuray, S (2A7)
| Floor

Vermeulen, N
(2AA34) | Floor

Slabbert, A
(2CC45) | Floor

SNYMAN, L
(2€20) | Floor

Erasmus, M
(2€C46) | Floor

SOUTHGATE, M
(2B10) | Floor

Marais, K (2B14) |
Floor

Khumalo, K
(2DD53) | Floor

BODIBE, O (2D28)
| Floor

OLSEN, D
(2€C47) | Floor

VORSTER, M
(2C17) | Floor

BERNDT, T (289) |
Floor
Moeng, N (2C21) |
Floor

CURRIE, S (226)
| Floor

PENGILLY, D
(2AA32) | Floor

FLOOR

8.6
8.95
8.9
8.9
8.75
8.7
9.15
8.7
8.4
8.75
8.65
8.65
9.05
8.8
8.8
8.65
8.75
8.5
8.8
8.3
8.7
8.35
8.15
8.55
8.8
7.45
7.65
8.15
8.3
8.5

8.6

FLOOR
RANK

19
3
4
4

10

13

13
25
10
16

16

N

16
10
22

30
13
27
35
21

50
47
35
30
22

19

LIVE: COMP 2: WAG Level 4, 13 years

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

Cornelissen, |
(2022) | AA

Stride, E (2A6) |
AA

Mavuso, H (2813)
1AA
STEENEKAMP, A
(288) | AA

HANEKOM, L
(2AA30) | AA

EVERTS, T (2C15)
|1AA

JULIE, L (2D25) |
AA

Fortune, S
(2AA35) | AA

du Preez, M
(2BB37) [ AA

Howes, E (2A5) |
AA

Doherty, M
(2DD51) | AA

Coetzee, K
(2DD55) | AA

Parbhoo, S
(2DD49) | AA

Keil, P (20D50) |
AA

Sefularo, N
(20D52) | AA

VAN DER WALT,
E (2B12) | AA

Mathuray, S (2A7)
1AA

Vermeulen, N
(2AA34) | AA

Slabbert, A
(2cC45) | AA

SNYMAN, L
(2C20) | AA

Erasmus, M
(2€C46) | AA

SOUTHGATE, M
(2810) | AA

Marais, K (2B14) |
AA

Khumalo, K
(2DD53) | AA

BODIBE, O (2028)
1AA

OLSEN, D
(2cCa7) | AA

VORSTER, M
(2¢17) | AA
BERNDT, T (289) |
AA

Moeng, N (2C21) |
AA

CURRIE, S (2026)
1AA

PENGILLY, D
(2AA32) | AA

ALL
AROUND

35.65
35.55
35.55
35.5
35.3
35.2
35.1
35.05
34.7
34.65
34.55
34.55
34.35
34.3
343
34.15
34.1
34.05
33.9
33.85
33.85
33.8
33.8
33.8

33.45

334
33.25
33.25
33.15

33.15

AA RANK

NN

10
12
11
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
22
25
26
27
28
28
30
30

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER
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2D23
2DD54
2C16
2A2
2C19
2D24
2AA31
2A4
2AA33
2AA29
2B11
2C18
2CC48
2BB39
2CC43
2BB38
2BB40
2BB42
2CC44
2BB41
2BB36
2A3
2A1

2D27

ZOE FRANCO
Julie Nortje
DANIELA PETZER

Renette Nel

MIRISHKE TERBLANCHE
KANANELO BUTHELEZI

ZHADE HOLTZHAUSEN

LIANE SWARTS

MIEKE SERFONTEIN

GEORGIA KOFFINAS

SAMANTHA GAVIN
Akeelah Zimri

SAPHIWA MASEKO

Bokao
Mine
Nadine
Dimpho
Jena
Marne
Osego
Mené
Carli
Angelina

KUHLE

Modisaesi
Kriek

Kruger
Makhalanyane
Hasselbach
Pienaar
Sempe

Malan

van den Berg
Longuiera

MALEKA

GAU
NwW
wcC
LimM
wc
GAU
wcC
LimM
wcC
wc
wcC
wC
GAU
FS
NC
FS
FS
GAU
NC
FS
FS
LimM
Lim

GAU

FRANCO, Z
(2D23) | Vault

Nortjé, J (2DD54) |
Vault

PETZER, D (2C16)
| Vault

Nel, R (2A2) |
Vault

TERBLANCHE, M
(2C19) | Vault

BUTHELEZI, K
(2D24) | Vault

HOLTZHAUSEN,
Z (2AA31) | Vault

SWARTS, L (2A4)
Vault

SERFONTEIN, M
(2AA33) | Vault

KOFFINAS, G
(2AA29) | Vault

GAVIN, S (2B11) |
Vault

Zimri, A (2C18) |
Vault

MASEKO, S
(2CC48) | Vault

Modisaesi, B
(2BB39) | Vault
Kriek, M (2CC43) |
Vault

Kruger, N (2BB38)

Vault

Makhalanyane, D
(2BB40) | Vault

Hasselbach, J
(2BB42) | Vault

Pienaar, M
(2€C44) | Vault

Sempe, O (2BB41)
| Vault

Malan, M (2BB36)
| Vault

van den Berg, C
(2A3) | Vault

Longuiera, A
(2A1) | Vauit
(2D27) | Vault
L ()] Vault
01 Vault
0 Vault
5 ()| vault
01 Vault
0 Vault
L () Vault
0 Vault
L ()| Vault
01 Vault
01 Vault

» ()] Vault

825

8.45

8.45

8.15

8.35

8.6

8.6

8.9

7.95

8.2

8.2

8.4

8.35

8.7

8.65

8.05

75

8.5

7.6

8.45

38
28
28
43
36
17

17

48
41
41
34
36
15
16
46
52
24
51
28
48
53

FRANCO, Z
(2D23) | Bar

Nortje, J (2DD54) |
Bar

PETZER, D (2C16)
| Bar

Nel, R (2A2) | Bar

TERBLANCHE, M
(2€19) | Bar

BUTHELEZI, K
(2D24) | Bar

HOLTZHAUSEN,
Z (2AA31) | Bar

SWARTS, L (2A4)
| Bar

SERFONTEIN, M
(2AA33) | Bar

KOFFINAS, G
(2AA29) | Bar

GAVIN, S (2B11) |
Bar
Zimri, A (2€18) |
Bar

MASEKO, S
(2CC48) | Bar

Modisaesi, B
(2BB39) | Bar

Kriek, M (2CC43) |
Bar

Kruger, N (2BB38)
| Bar

Makhalanyane, D
(2BB40) | Bar

Hasselbach, J
(2BB42) | Bar

Pienaar, M
(2CC44) | Bar

Sempe, O (2BB41)
| Bar

Malan, M (2BB36)
| Bar

van den Berg, C
(2A3) | Bar

Longuiera, A
(2A1) | Bar

MALEKA, K
(2D27) | Bar
+ (1 Bar
» (] Bar

. (1Bar

0 1Bar

» (1Bar

» (] Bar

()1 Bar

+ O Bar

s (1 Bar

(O 1Bar

+ (1Bar

+ (] Bar

8.7

8.05

8.35

8.45

8.05

[

7.95

7.95

8.1

7.8

8.1

7.95

7.45

8.05

76

77

8.1

52

14
35
26
21
35
46
42
42
32
39
45
32
42
49
50
35
48
39
52
46
32
53

FRANCO, Z
(2D23) | Beam

Nortjé, J (2DD54) |
Beam

PETZER, D (2C16)
| Beam

Nel, R (2A2) |
Beam
TERBLANCHE, M
(2C19) | Beam

BUTHELEZI, K
(2D24) | Beam

HOLTZHAUSEN,
Z (2AA31) | Beam

SWARTS, L (2A4)
Beam

SERFONTEIN, M

(2AA33) | Beam

KOFFINAS, G
(2AA29) | Beam

GAVIN, S (2B11) |
Beam

Zimri, A (2€18) |
Beam

MASEKO, S
(2CC48) | Beam

Modisaesi, B
(2BB39) | Beam

Kriek, M (2CC43) |
Beam

Kruger, N (2BB38)
| Beam

Makhalanyane, D
(2BB40) | Beam

Hasselbach, J
(28B42) | Beam

Pienaar, M
(2CC44) | Beam

Sempe, O (2BB41)
|Beam

Malan, M (2BB36)
| Beam

van den Berg, C
(2A3) | Beam

Longuiera, A
(2A1) | Beam

MALEKA, K
(2027) | Beam
, () 1Beam
» ()| Beam
+ (] Beam
» ()| Beam
» ()| Beam
+ ()| Beam
» ()| Beam
+ (| Beam
, () 1Beam
» ()| Beam
+ (] Beam

+ ()| Beam

8.2

8.4

8.25

8.4

8.4

8.15

75

71

8.2

7.9

7.75

715

8.1

7.9

7.85

7.95

8.1

71

31
22
30
22
22
35
48
50
31
43
46
49
36
43
41
39
29
52
45
41
36
50

FRANCO, Z
(2D23) | Floor

Nortjé, J (2DD54) |
Floor

PETZER, D (2C16)
| Floor

Nel, R (2A2) |
Floor
TERBLANCHE, M
(2€19) | Floor

BUTHELEZI, K
(2D24) | Floor

HOLTZHAUSEN,
Z (2AA31) | Floor

SWARTS, L (2A4)
| Floor

SERFONTEIN, M
(2AA33) | Floor

KOFFINAS, G
(2AA29) | Floor

GAVIN, S (2B11) |
Floor

Zimri, A (2C18) |
Floor

MASEKO, S
(2€C48) | Floor

Modisaesi, B
(2BB39) | Floor

Kriek, M (2CC43) |
Floor

Kruger, N (2BB838)
| Floor

Makhalanyane, D
(2BB40) | Floor

Hasselbach, J
(2BB42) | Floor

Pienaar, M
(2€C44) | Floor

Sempe, O (2BB41)
| Floor

Malan, M (2BB36)
| Floor

van den Berg, C
(2A3) | Floor

Longuiera, A
(2A1) | Floor

MALEKA, K
(2D27) | Floor
, () | Floor
, 01 Floor
. (| Floor
» ()| Floor
, (| Floor
. (| Floor
, () | Floor
, (| Floor

. )| Floor

0| Floor

. (| Floor

, | Floor

7.95

8.15

7.95

7.95

7.95

8.3

8.35

8.4

8.05

8.3

8.35

7.6

7.85

7.75

7.25

7.9

7.65

8.5

6.65

6.1

8.2

40
35
40
40
40
30
27
25
38
39
30
27
49
45
46
51
44
47
22
52
53
34

LIVE: COMP 2:

FRANCO, Z
(2D23) | AA

Nortje, J (2DD54) |
AA

PETZER, D (2C16)
|AA

Nel, R (2A2) | AA

TERBLANCHE, M
(2C19) | AA

BUTHELEZI, K
(2D24) | AA

HOLTZHAUSEN,
Z(2AA31) | AA

SWARTS, L (2A4)
|1AA
SERFONTEIN, M
(2AA33) | AA
KOFFINAS, G
(2AA29) | AA
GAVIN, S (2B11) |
AA

Zimri, A (2€18) |
AA

MASEKO, S
(2cC48) | AA
Modisaesi, B
(2BB39) | AA
Kriek, M (2CC43) |
AA

Kruger, N (2BB38)
1AA
Makhalanyane, D
(2BB40) | AA

Hasselbach, J
(2BB42) | AA

Pienaar, M
(2cC44) | AA
Sempe, O (2BB41)
|AA

Malan, M (2BB36)
|1AA

van den Berg, C
(2A3) | AA

Longuiera, A
(2A1) | AA

MALEKA, K
(2D27) | AA
s 01AA
2 01AA
s 01AA
» 0 1AA
s O1AA
s 01AA
 01AA
2 01AA
s 01AA
» 01AA
- 01AA

s 01AA

WAG Level 4, 13 years

3341
33.05
33
32.95
32.75
32.75
324
32.35
323
321
32.05
32

32
31.9
31.7
31.35
31.3
31.15
30.95
30.75
30.25

27.35

32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53



WAG Score Sheets | GG | Day 4 LIVE: COMP 9: WAG Level 5, 12 years

COMP 9: WAG Level 5, 12 years

# Name Surname Province VAULT|oanr U-BARS [V2ARS BEAM |25AMW FLOOR [FE90R AROGIFILD AARANK
9B22 Adiana Stoltz NW A 905 2 SILVER pa=tes! 89 5 e A 925 1 GOLD A 875 11 AR 3595 1  GOLD
9A3 Leah Weir GAU ﬁj.’é“m” 87 11 Weir, L (9A3) | Bar 9.4 1 GOLD :’eeai:'nu”a” 82 22 g:i:r'ru%a” 9 4 Weir, L (9A3) | AA 35.3 2 SILVER
9B23 Elsumé Van der Merwe NW (o823 Ve 875 8 {oB23y Bar 895 4 o Beme 865 6 {98237 Flaor - 88 9 provii v 3515 3  |BRONZE
9B15 Liyah Cresswell GAU o819 | vauit 87 11 ey Bar 815 23 (B78) | Boam 91 2 SILVER  (s819Fioor 91 2 SILVER  @sisan 3505 4

9C37 Kaylin Smith GAU P =L 86 15 o L 92 2 SILVER  peaieeDI 84 16 S 88 9 A SEE 35 5

9B14 Claudia Aucamp GAU Naan G819 855 21 Toar e C o814 835 15 Theam CCB19 895 3 |BRONZE | (Foor <" 9 4 Taa P eB14 3485 6

9C29 SKYLA KOTSEDI wc Scae) Tautt 91 1 GOLD  (oore e 815 23 {5229) [ Esam 895 3 |BRONZE | (oce)i Foor 855 16 AT 3475 7

9A5 Maia Matebese GAU oo MR g 85 4 ar oo M 849 865 8 [eam A 755 40 [Elaor e 849 95 1 GOLD aaoeser M AS) 3455 8

9B20 Ami Oosthuizen GAU om0 it 845 25 iyl 865 8 ona0) 86 7 Py 885 7 ey 3455 9

9c28 TIHANI VAN LILL wc tocz) | vautt 82 34 oc35) | Bor g8 7 {9635} | Boan 835 17 {5638} [ Fioor 905 3 |BRONZE | (oo aa 344 10

9C34 Nina Bloem FS var " ool 85 24 par N o g2 19 o NECAL 875 5 JEm AP 885 7 = 343 11

9A8 MILA EDWARDS KzZN onsh | Vot 86 15 o o 885 6 (onsh | Boam’ 81 28 s Fronr 855 16 s 341 12

9C36  Kgomotso Serumola GAU Coe) daut 86 15 o) | Bar g2 19 (238 Boam 85 10 a8 | Bloor 875 11 Sl 3405 13

9A7 STEPHANIE WALKER GAU et S BAT) 895 3 [BRONZE |zar A7 g4 13 Tooam S 785 33 TFroor S A7) 87 13 Tap RS BAD 339 14

9D44 ZADI VAN STRATEN WC D64 vau 825 31 tonan (o 855 10 {9Dé4) | Bemm” 86 7 04 [Fosr 83 29 e A 337 15

9D50 Laylah Spannenberg WC o e - 83 30 P 805 25 o5 | Beas - 86 7 o o - g7 13 v e 3365 16

9D48 Chante Karsen wc VoSO 535 29 o R 85 11 oo g 45 12 mGErT) 825 32 Karsen, C(6040)| 3355 17

9D49 Emily Engelbrecht ~ WC osa) v 88 5 o) o 8 27 oria) | am 815 24 o) Frogr 855 16 vl 335 18

9A4 Ella Fairlie GAU Yo N 825 31 B 891 85 11 Boam' A4 8 30 Froor A4 87 13 R 3345 19

9B19 Kaylee De Bruyne GAU (B19) | Veult 84 27 ety ot g2 19 (9B19) ] Beam 845 12 (Bt Froor g4 25 Pt i 3345 19

9B17 Mieka Prinsloo GAU Vo MEBN g nn 21 e ) 83 16 I ) 82 22 ) 815 37 AR L) 332 21

9B18 Tenike Tromp GAU Vo € 78 43 B T g2 19 Beam TR g 45 12 Frogr T Bt} 855 16 Aare B 33 22

9C26 LEISO KGARE Wc saGuA"RE,L(QCZGH 82 34 gSrARE,L(QCZGH 8 27 gSaA:E,L(QCZGH 815 24 ?g::?E,L(SCZGH 85 22 KEARE,L(QCZSH 32.85 23

9Cc33 Lisbi Lategan FS e EeR) g 55 21 [Bacm L s 905 3 |BRONZE | |sesa™t®®® 77 35 Floge™ L 6639 75 43 [aam o 328 24

9A9 LANA VIVIERS KZN el 875 8 B E 825 17 S LEA 74 42 =B 835 28 PR A 3275 25

9A2 ZURET GILLILAND LIM vt 87 11 s Bar 705 41 (k) | Bem 85 10 (R Foar 84 25 Tyl 3265 26

9A12 Sibu Ngcumbe wcC (o123 vault 86 15 (o12)  Bar 84 13 (9127 Boam 74 43 (ot | Eloor 855 16 (13 1 AA 3265 26

9D51 Melize Robbertze GAU o051y | vault 825 31 o051y B 795 30 D51y | Bam 825 19 D51) | Froor 795 39 Prrtrvie 324 28



WAG Score Sheets | GG | Day 4 LIVE: COMP 9: WAG Level 5, 12 years

9B24 Zeldoné Wolmarans NW a2 vauie 79 41 oasa B 76 35 P 775 34 o228 Froor 9 4 e 3225 29
9C30 Hané Cronje FS Va1 ec3 84 27 B Gc301 79 33 Boam " 00301 77 35 Floor™ 1 6c301 825 32 e el 3225 29
9A11 Simone Van Wyk KzZN DO 79 41 TSR 75 36 Vanwgk SOAT) 53 18 oL e 85 22 Nt 322 31
9C38 SIPHE BHEMBE MPU (Ca8) [ vaut 88 5 03D B 675 43 (5C38) | Beam 825 19 (5038) Fioor 825 32 ocaD) | AR 3205 32
9D39 Marle Human wc Vo MER g 45 36 o 79 33 Bea e g 45 24 TEEE 75 43 R 317 33
9D46 Rene Nieuwoudt wc onan) Ve 765 44 Pl 795 30 048y Beam 765 38 048y [Ficor 83 29 (anany k" 3155 34
9Cc25 AIMEE BRUTON wc (5628) | Voulk 805 39 5628) | Bar 725 38 5628) | Boam 765 38 5628) | Fioor 855 16 (9C28) | KA 315 35
9c27 SIENNA HOWLETT wc oo Ve 86 15 b 825 17 (oo | Beam 77 35 i 695 47 oA 315 36
9D47 Mikayla Smit wc T = 8.15 36 S 67 44 S T 8.15 24 ) =) 845 24 S 31.45 37
9B13 Danielle Kok GAU Vaug_ LN 715 48 Bar D 8 27 Boam ! 825 19 Frogr N 795 39 Kok, D (9B13) | AA 3135 38
9A10  Happiness Xulu KzZN RS 875 8 gy 685 42 B ESI 81 28 Flooy " A0 755 42 eI 3125 39
9B16 Maya Vorster GAU vau - eetel! 81 38 B M ERTE 63 45 Boam O 545 12 Fiogr 1 1O 84 25 Ao M eEe 3125 39
B52 Aninka Strauss NW el 845 25 A 73 37 rass ABR 705 44 A 81 38 N 309 41
9D42 INGE MULLER wc Pt €042 86 15 Toar ! 6042 62 46 [am 124245 41 Hrieor ! 6042 82 36 [Aa o 8042 3045 42
9D40 Cara Van Der Merwe WC o e 75 46 e 725 38 {o040) Boam © 7.95 32 ol 74 45 topa0y Aa 301 43
9A6  Raiche-Mari Slabbert GAU Yo R @RS 73 47 Saer RGAG 795 30 Soam ™ R 86 7 45 Flogrre R A6 78 41 oo R AN 3005 44
9A1 Anika White LIM A 755 45 AR 805 25 e 6.65 47 Floor A BADI 71 46 RN 2935 45
9D45 Carla Louw wc vau - 049 8.05 39 por v 04 5 48 Boam _ 49 8 30 Froor 2049 825 32 A e 29.3 46
9D43 DANIKA SWIFT wc e 88 5 Bar o eod 52 47 SeLREREL g5 46 BRI 83 29 ERPEDERE] 2915 47
9B21 Jade Wright NW Vo ez 87 11 Bar Y B2 71 40 Boam B 585 48 Flogr ™ 8201 6.85 48 s ezl 285 48
9C31 Emma Pretorius FS ass vt - e - oy - (63| Fioor - oo31) AR 0o -
9C32 Klarise Ribeiro FS Vo oo - By 6032 - Boam 0032 - Floor o €021 - pacrer K oz 0o -
9C35 Gabrielle Campbell GAU (5C35) [Vautt - (oca5) [Bar - (5035} | Boam - (oca5) | Fioor - (0035 TAA. 0o -
9D41 MADDISON WEHRLEY wc {3Dat) | veun - {oDany | Bar - 9Dt | Bgam - 9Dt | Floor - {9bany | AA 0o -

, ()| Vault - , ()| Bar - , ()| Beam - , ()| Floor - , ()| AA 0 -

5 ()] Vault - , ()| Bar - , ()| Beam - , () | Floor - , ()| AA 0 -

» ()] Vault - . (1Bar - » ()| Beam - + ()| Floor - » 0 1AA 0 -

, ()] Vault - , ()| Bar - , ()| Beam - , () | Floor - , ()| AA 0 -
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COMP 10: WAG Level 5, 14+ years

# Name Surname Province VAULT | ‘AuLT U-BARS |V:BARS BEAM [BEAM FLOOR |FL09R AROGh; LA
Crous, K

10BB38 Kaitlyn Crous GAU e 955 1  GOLD (iooas|sar 91 1 GoOLD CioaBa0) [ Beam 91 1 GoLD  feer! 855 14 Giongam) AL 363 1 GOLD

10C16 Lilanie de Jager GAU roctm Vauit 905 6 {Tocisy Bar 87 4 (10013 Boam 86 15 {tocisy | Fioor 905 2 SILVER (iocisima 354 2 SILVER

10A7 Onkukilwe Ratlou GAU R 915 4 T 845 13 Toam 1940 545 18 oA 93 1 GOLD  (eiiaa 3535 3 BRONZE

10C17 Danel De Klerk GAU (o017 | Viul go5s 12 {10017 | Bar 87 4 (16017 Beam 9 3 |BRONZE  (1oc17|Foor 86 11 (o017 AA 3525 4
Klein, O

10CC51 Olivia Klein EC P 91 5 (06651 | Bar 855 9 {106E51) | Beam o 3 [BRONZE oct 855 14 (ocest) |aa 352 5
O'Brien, R

10DD56 Rebecca O'Brien wc (105058 | Vauit go 15 (108%) | Bar 87 4 (100038 |Beam 885 8 ‘!.25';;5" 87 7 (1000551 A 3515 6
Hardine, K

10AA32 Kay-Lynn Hardine wc e 92 2 SILVER  (1oans|sar 875 2 SILVER  (1oAn))Beam g8 10 SE':'{‘;” 825 21 o T 35 7

10A3 LENISHA LOMBARD KzZN 1085 | Vaulk 9 8 (1085 | Bor - 845 13 (108% | Boam 885 8 (1085 | Fiuor 865 8 prCtive 3495 8

10C15 Tyra Cook GAU Ve T 019N 9o 8 Foar 71019 835 16 Tocam 1019 9 3 |BRONZE | (ocinireor 855 14 (tocie) | aa 349 9

10C20 Mercedes Moodley GAU 00207 Vauit go5s 12 {020y | Bar 86 8 (106201 Beam 855 17 {10620, | Foor g6 11 (106201 | AR 347 10

10A2 CHELSEY DYER KzZN Vau” - froa 89 15 B C oA 815 20 [eam_ (oA2 88 10 {1083 | Foor 88 5 (1083} | AA 3465 11

10D29 Kimberley Borrino GAU Do (10029 8o 15 {1oD55y | Bar 81 21 {10055y | Beam 88 10 {10058, | Floor 865 8 (1oD35, | AA 3445 12
STRYDOM, S

10DD55 SADIE STRYDOM wc GoDbes) Vel 86 28 A 85 10 {10508 | Beam 8s 10 foarst 835 19 GoDbes AA 34.25 13
DE JAGER, K

10CC50 KARLA DE JAGER wc (locesor ) vaul 875 20 {to0050) | Bar 875 2 SILVER  (laoeso))Beam 8 32 foa ! g6 11 (loc6sD) | Ak 341 14

10C22 Carlee Schwartz GAU to0s3 vaut 9 8 (10053 Bar 81 21 (10053 Beam 82 27 {10053 Fioor 865 8 ATV 3395 15

10C21 Aaleyana Aspeling GAU Crosn Vaut 905 6 (002 ar 73 44 (1002 Beam 845 18 (1052 Floor 895 3 |BRONZE | (roczh an 33.75 16

10C18  Tracey-Leigh Anthoney GAU (1o vaut 855 32 (Toc1) Bar 79 30 (ociobeam 845 18 (10810) Flor 88 5 (Toc19 1 AA 337 17
Lat , K

10AA30 Kristi Lategan FS Croaasg) | aul 86 28 (roact) | Bar 865 7 (ioacae) | Boam 905 2 SILVER SEE??"’ ! 72 41 Cromast) 1 AA 335 18

10D28 Valentina Fernandes GAU (ona8) | vaut 865 25 (10D38) | Bar 755 39 (10D38)  Beam 845 18 (10D38) | ioor 855 14 (toD3 A 332 19
BRUWER, J

10DD52 JANA BRUWER wc {10DDS2) | Vaul 85 36 {10DD52)] Bar g4 15 {10DD52)] Beam 84 23 Floar 79 27 (10083 | AA 332 19
RISPEL, D

10DD54 DOMINIQUE RISPEL wc e 895 12 {10854 | Bar 73 44 {10884 | Beam 81 30 floorat 885 4 e 332 19

10D24 Cassidy Grobler GAU Fome™ & o024 865 25 iom24)) Bar 85 10 (100247 Beam 755 42 {ioB24)) Floor 835 19 Gomzey ) an 33.05 22
HAFERUNG, C

10cC45 CASEY HAFERUNG wc (10C43) | 86 28 (100035) | Bar 79 30 (100835) | Boam 86 15 Floor 7.7 33 (10C48) | A 328 23

10D25 Kayla Seethal GAU Do (10029 87 23 {ioomey ) Bar 76 38 (1005 | Beam 8 32 fioonsy | Floor 845 18 (1oD58) | AA 3275 24
SWARTZ, L

10DD58 LAETITIA SWARTZ wc 10Dbsay | Vaul 885 18 {10654 | Bar 775 34 {1655 | Beam 79 36 foorst 81 24 e 326 25
SWART, A

10cca7 ANJA SWART wc 1000471 Vaul 855 32 1060471 Bar 69 50 f0coinBeam 895 6 asall 815 23 106047 | Aa 32.55 26
Lombard, A

10BB44 Almarie Lombard NW (10BB44  Vaul 845 39 (108544} | Bar 85 10 (108544} Beam 8 32 ‘F‘.EE??‘r‘" 755 36 (108544 A 325 27

10C19 CALEN SAMPSON GAU 10C19) Vit 86 28 (10010) | Bar 73 44 {10019) | Boam 825 25 108191 Fioor 825 21 (10CTo) AR 324 28

10D23 Cailyn Alexander GAU (een 865 25 e 765 36 (e 835 24 (s 775 30 T 324 28
VAN AARDT, A VAN AARDT,

10CC46 ANKE VAN AARDT wc {10008y Vauie 9 8 1100048) | Bar 745 43 {focoss) Beam 865 14 floor ot 715 42 aqroceen 3225 30

10BB41 [otiotleng(Rosie) Ntsie NW Nauie oot 875 20 {108841) | Bar 81 21 (108541) (Beam 815 28 = 71 44 (108841)| A 321 31
Gaibe, A

10CcC48 Ammarah Gaibe wc Lo 106049 84 43 (loccs) | ar 8 27 (100C43) Beam 775 38 ‘!:‘1'5,2“" 79 27 (10048) | AR 32.05 32
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10D26 Wilmien Dercksen GAU osae) T veut 87 23 (105581 Bar 83 17 (105581 | Beam 7.35 49 (105581 | Foor 76 34 (10550 TR 31.95 34
Gerber, J
10AA37 Jade Gerber NC GOARS) | Vaul 815 47 (1oAR5) | Bar 83 17 (omasn Beam 755 42 fady 795 25 (1oARS) [ AA 31.95 33
10A5 Aljona Egorova GAU P (1089 845 39 (ias) Bar 8 27 (oaas) | Boam 815 28 (oaa5) | Hoor 725 39 (iae) | AA 31.85 35
10A4 Lebogang Banda GAU Vo L0aa1 855 32 Lo A0 78 33 Dooan (104 825 25 {tondy | Floor 745 42 1oty | AA 31.75 36
Gradie, K
10CC49 Kerry Lee Gradie wc e 855 32 eI 75 42 Goociay |Beam  7.75 38 ‘F‘ES;"” 785 29 (10604 | AA 31.65 37
Dy L K
108B39 Kristen Dreyer GAU K e 805 49 e I 77 35 K e 895 6 (oS 69 50 I an 36 38
10B9 LUSCHKE FOUCHé LIM Poau o -0 83 45 {1oB8) | Bar 785 32 {1089 | Beam 76 41 {1988) | Eloor 775 30 (1039 | A 31.5 39
10A6 Hanelie Groenewald GAU (1oA®) v 85 36 Glonty Bar " g1 21 (1on®) | Boam 8 32 (10A®) | Frowr 68 51 (ioRey AR 31.4 40
MOKHELE, L
10DD53 LETHABO MOKHELE wc e 815 47 {iooes3) lsan 805 26 o 75 45 il 745 38 oL 3115 41
Joel, C
10AA33 Clair Joel GAU Vou_ oA 845 39 oy ca0Ans) 765 36 Toaam Y g5 18 ‘F‘Tﬁeﬁf”" 64 52 ToAns3) | AA 3095 42
10B10 Natanja Koch LIm GO g 51 ) 71 47 HEERERER) 805 31 et 76 34 el 30.75 43
10B12 Jenna Adlam LIM Do o121 92 2 SILVER (10813 sar 66 53 (10813)] Beam 735 49 (10813 Fioor 755 36 (aBT) 1 An 307 44
10B8 Christine Lee LIM veuir_ 105! 85 36 o 675 52 g =l 75 45 Froor (108 775 30 e S 305 45
Mocke, D
10AA34 Daniella Mocke GAU CI0ARS4 | Vault 835 44 {loaNs4 | Bar 755 39 {10ARS4 | Beam 75 45 ‘F‘.Efc,‘?e“" 71 44 (IoAR) A 305 45
Anagnostopoulo Anagnostopoul Anagnostopoul Anagnostopo
10AA35 Thaneika Anagnostopoulos NC Tioanss) | vauly 805 49 e 81 21 SRR 715 52 AR 705 46 1oarss) | AA 3035 47
Tonder, M
10AA31 Minke van Tonder FS Tlomnst) vaut 875 20 {ioant) | Bar 705 49 {10ANSY | Boam 79 36 ‘S."“””' 64 52 FHoAAST) | AR 301 48
Coetzee, C
10BB40 Christel Coetzee NW (oBE40) | Vaul 88 19 (ioma4c)  Bar 74 47 (108540) | Beam 7 53 ‘F‘.EE??‘T’" 705 46 (roBaac) [AA 29.95 49
Gerber, M
10AA36 Megan Gerber NC Goaas | vautt 71 53 (1oAR58) | Bar 795 29 Goanie) Beam 745 48 ‘F‘.Eri‘;gﬁ” 725 39 Goaaisy | A 29.75 50
Taljaard, H
10BB42 Hendrieka Taljaard NW (105543 | vault 845 39 {io845) | Bar 755 39 o eam 725 51 fussaa 625 54 {10543 | AR 295 51
10A1 Georgia Naude KzZN Vour S oAt 755 52 [Barer 6 (10A1) 69 50 [Beam GUOM 765 40 (oAt | Hoor 705 46 prvin iy 2915 52
Harts , R
10BB43 Ronel Hartman NW (108543 | Vaul 825 46 (108843 | Bar 635 54 (108843} | Beam 755 42 ‘F‘.Ei?i;" 7 49 (108543 | AA 29.15 53
10D27 Reeve du Buisson GAU CHoD31 1 vaur - iaDer | Bar 825 19 1002, | Beam - {10031, | Fioor - HoD3n A 825 54
i , C
10DD57  Christy-Leigh Dickson wc (160037 | Vaul - {00037} | Bar - {1oDD37) | Beam - ‘:‘.Iﬂcé?’?’“ 795 25 (lobber) [AA 7.95 55
10811 Dané Schamrel LIM ORI umuit - PR - (o8t Boam - OB Hoor - OB AR 0 -
10B13 Amy Van Rooyen wc Towtoy o {iopr oar 5 {10813 | Boam - {16513 Fioor = ioB13) TAn 0 -
10B14  JOHN DANIEL MINNIE wc Vot~ (0819 - {10814} Bar - {10844 | Beam - {10814 | Foor - (081471 AA 0 -
» (] vault - » ()] Bar - » ()| Beam = » () | Floor = » 0 1AA 0 -
, () Vault - , ()] Bar - » ()| Beam - » ()| Floor - » 0 1AA 0 -
, ()| Vault - , ()| Bar - , ()| Beam - . ()| Floor - , 0 1AA 0 -
, ()| Vault - , ()| Bar - , ()| Beam - . ()| Floor - , 0 1AA 0 -
, ()] Vault = » ()] Bar - » ()| Beam = » ()| Floor = > 01AA 0 -
, 0] Vault - , 01Bar - , (1 Beam - , 01 Floor - L 01AA 0 -
» ()| Vault - , ()| Bar - , ()| Beam - . ()| Floor - LYY 0 -
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+ ()1 Vault _
., 01Bar B
+ ()] Vault » ()] Beam

) L 018ar . . 01 Floor .

. ()] Vault _ : . ()] Beam . . 01AA 0 -
. 01Bar _ , 0 Floor .

» (| Vault - . ()1 Beam . » 01AA 0 -
, 01Bar , 0 Floor B

(1 Vault ) i ., 01Beam : L 01AA 0 -
, 01Bar R , 0 Floor .

5 )] Vault _ , () Beam B » 01AA 0 -
. 18Bar _ , 0 Floor B

. 01Beam . s 0144 0 -
, 0| Floor .

L 01AA 0 -
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COMP 11(A): WAG Level 6, 7-11 years

#

11D46
11B29
11D58
11B26
11D45
11B27
11A13
11B28
11A12
11A7

11A10
11C38
11D44
11A5

11D51
11D52
11D48
11A6

11B18
11D47
11D56
11A9

11A11

11C39

Name

Ariana
Milan
Emily

Marisa

Griffin

Isla
JOANIQUE
Starlah
Noa

Adore
Aphelele

KATIE

Kalyna
Keila

Reagen-Lee

Kaylah

Kylie
Milla
KYLIE
Zothile
Reneilwe
Leah
Chloe

LEAH

Surname

Viljoen
Rooskrantz
Geldart
Visser

De Bruyn
Kerrin
KASSELMAN
Joseph
Oliver
Oosthuizen
Mkhize
JACKSON
Rouquette
Ingram
Johns
Meyer
Dugmore
Jansen

DE JAGER
Ndiweni
Mokoena
Maria
Potgieter

BRINK

Province

GAU
GAU
EC
NW
GAU
GAU
wcC
GAU
KZN
GAU
KZN
wcC
GAU
GAU
FS
FS
GAU
GAU
LIM
GAU
GAU
KZN
KZN

wcC

Viljoen, A (11D46)
Vault
Rooskrantz, M

(11B29) | Vault

Geldart, E (11D58)
| Vault

Visser, M (11B26)
| Vault

De Bruyn, G
(11D45) | Vault

Kerrin, | (11B27) |
Vault

KASSELMAN, J
(11A13) | Vault

Joseph, S (11B28)
| Vault

Oliver, N (11A12) |
Vault
Oosthuizen, A
(11A7) | Vault

Mkhize, A (11A10)
| Vault

JACKSON, K
(11C38) | Vault

Rouquette, K
(11D44) | Vault

Ingram, K (11A5) |

Vault

Johns, R (11D51) |
ault

Meyer, K (11D52) |
ault

Dugmore, K

(11D48) | Vault

Jansen, M (11A6) |
Vault

DE JAGER, K
(11B18) | Vault

Ndiweni, Z
(11D47) | Vault

Mokoena, R
(11D56) | Vault

Maria, L (11A9) |
Vault

Potgieter, C
(11A11) | Vault

BRINK, L (11C39) |
Vault

, ] Vault

, )] Vault

. (| Vault

. )] Vault

, 0] Vault

VAULT

9.45

8.7

9.2

8.95

9.025

8.85

8.95

8.775

8.575

8.75

8.5

8.575

8.65

9.05

8.975

8.825

8.6

8.6

8.75

8.475

8.75

8.625

8.225

8.652

VAULT
RANK

1

14

10
20
11
22
20

16

18
18
11
23
11
17
24

15

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Viljoen, A (11D46)
| Bar

Rooskrantz, M
(11B29) | Bar

Geldart, E (11D58)
| Bar

Visser, M (11B26)
| Bar

De Bruyn, G
(11D45) | Bar

Kerrin, | (11B27) |
Bar

KASSELMAN, J
(11A13) | Bar

Joseph, S (11B28)
| Bar

Oliver, N (11A12) |
Bar

Oosthuizen, A
(11A7) | Bar

Mkhize, A (11A10)
| Bar

JACKSON, K
(11C38) | Bar

Rouquette, K
(11D44) | Bar

Ingram, K (11A5) |
Bar
Johns, R (11D51) |
Bar
Meyer, K (11D52) |
Bar

Dugmore, K
(11D48) | Bar

Jansen, M (11A6) |
Bar

DE JAGER, K
(11B18) | Bar

Ndiweni, Z
(11D47) | Bar

Mokoena, R
(11D56) | Bar
Maria, L (11A9) |
Bar

Potgieter, C
(11A11) | Bar
BRINK, L (11C39) |
Bar

> () Bar

> ()] Bar

5 ()] Bar

5 ()] Bar

» O1Bar

U-BARS

9.05

9.25

8.9

8.5

8.9

8.8

8.35

8.85

8.5

8.25

8.8

8.1

8.35

8.55

8.8

8.4

7.8

6.8

6.7

5.7

5.15

U-BARS
RANK

2

1

12

12

17

18
15
11

19

14
20
21
22
23

24

SILVER

GOLD

BRONZE

BRONZE

Viljoen, A (11D46)
| Beam

Rooskrantz, M
(11B29) | Beam

Geldart, E (11D58)
| Beam

Visser, M (11B26)
| Beam

De Bruyn, G
(11D45) | Beam

Kerrin, | (11B27) |
Beam

KASSELMAN, J
(11A13) | Beam

Joseph, S (11B28)
| Beam

Oliver, N (11A12) |
Beam

Oosthuizen, A
(11A7) | Beam

Mkhize, A (11A10)
| Beam

JACKSON, K
(11C38) | Beam

Rouquette, K
(11D44) | Beam

Ingram, K (11A5) |

Beam

Johns, R (11D51) |
eam

Meyer, K (11D52) |
eam

Dugmore, K
(11D48) | Beam

Jansen, M (11A6) |
Beam

DE JAGER, K
(11B18) | Beam

Ndiweni, Z
(11D47) | Beam

Mokoena, R
(11D56) | Beam
Maria, L (11A9) |
Beam
Potgieter, C
(11A11) | Beam
BRINK, L (11C39) |
Beam

» () | Beam

, () Beam

, ()| Beam

s ()| Beam

» ()1 Beam

BEAM

9.25

9.15

9.05

8.55

9

8.25

8.15

8.8

8.65

8.3

8.8

8.45

8.05

8.35

7.4

8.15

8.2

6.85

71

7.65

8.4

7

6.1

5.8

BEAM
RANK

1

2

3

13

15

17

11

19

15

14

22

20

18

10

21

23

24

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Viljoen, A (11D46)
| Floor

Rooskrantz, M
(11B29) | Floor

Geldart, E (11D58)
| Floor

Visser, M (11B26)
| Floor

De Bruyn, G
(11D45) | Floor

Kerrin, 1 (11B27) |
Floor

KASSELMAN, J
(11A13) | Floor

Joseph, S (11B28)
| Floor

Oliver, N (11A12) |
Floor
Oosthuizen, A
(11A7) | Floor

Mkhize, A (11A10)
| Floor

JACKSON, K
(11C38) | Floor

Rouquette, K
(11D44) | Floor

Ingram, K (11A5) |

Floor

Johns, R (11D51) |
loor

Meyer, K (11D52) |
loor

Dugmore, K

(11D48) | Floor

Jansen, M (11A6) |
Floor

DE JAGER, K
(11B18) | Floor

Ndiweni, Z
(11D47) | Floor

Mokoena, R
(11D56) | Floor

Maria, L (11A9) |
Floor

Potgieter, C
(11A11) | Floor

BRINK, L (11C39) |
Floor

. )| Floor

, ()| Floor

. ()| Floor

. ()| Floor

, (| Floor

FLOOR

9.05
9.35
8.85
9.35
8.4
9.2
9.2
8.9
8.7
8.5
8.25
8.75
8.4
8.1
8.75
7.75
8.45
8.95
8.4
8.15
7.55
7.7
8.45

7.25

FLOOR
RANK

5

11
12
18

15
20

21

13

15
19
23
22
13

24

GOLD

GOLD

BRONZE

BRONZE

Viljoen, A (11D46)
|AA

Rooskrantz, M
(11B29) | AA

Geldart, E (11D58)
|AA

Visser, M (11B26)
| AA

De Bruyn, G

(11D45) | AA

Kerrin, 1 (11B27) |
AA

KASSELMAN, J
(11A13) | AA

Joseph, S (11B28)
| AA

Oliver, N (11A12) |
AA

Oosthuizen, A
(11A7) | AA

Mkhize, A (11A10)
| AA

JACKSON, K
(11C38) | AA

Rouquette, K
(11D44) | AA

Ingram, K (11A5) |
AA

Johns, R (11D51) |
AA

Meyer, K (11D52) |
AA

Dugmore, K
(11D48) | AA
Jansen, M (11A6) |
AA

DE JAGER, K
(11B18) | AA

Ndiweni, Z
(11D47) | AA

Mokoena, R
(11D56) | AA
Maria, L (11A9) |
AA

Potgieter, C
(11A11) | AA
BRINK, L (11C39) |
AA

» 0 1AA

» (0 1AA

s (0 [AA

s () 1AA

» O1AA

ALL

AROUND | RANK

36.8
36.45
36
35.35
35.325
35.3
35.1
34.825
34.775
34.55
34.05
34.025
33.9
33.6
33.475
33.275
33.25
33.2
32.65

32.075

30.025
28.475

26.852

AA

1

2

3
4

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

LIVE: COMP 11(A): WAG Level 6, 7-11 years

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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, ()| Vault -
, 1Bar
- , ()| Beam
- , ()| Floor -
L 01AA 0

. (| Vault -
. 01Bar S
, ()| Beam -
, ()| Floor -
L 01AA 0



WAG Score Sheets | GG | Day 5

COMP 13: WAG Level 6, 12 years

#

13B8
13A5
13D24
13B13
13C15
13C16
13D25
13B14
13A1
13A6
13A2
13D22
13B10
13D23
13A3
13C17
13D26
13A4
13B11
13C20
13C18
13B12
13D21
13C19
13B9

Name Surname

Natalia Rysbergen
Danelle van Tonder
Lily Teixeira

Lily Hanson-Moore
MEGAN PRINSLOO
CARLI HOPKINS

Christelle van Gass
Caylee-Shae Henchie
DANE MEINJIES
Marle du Plessis
TAYLOR LOWRY
Katherine Doyer
Lienka Jordaan
Etty Unterslak
INGE BRAND
Lillibet Van Heerden

Mila Garber

Province

wC
wC
GAU
GAU
MPU
MPU
GAU
GAU
wC
GAU
wC
GAU
GAU
GAU
wcC
NwW

GAU

AMELIE VAN DER MERV WC

Lienka Le Roux
Alyssa Maritz
JENAE SMITH
Carmi Froneman
Karli Muller
Anje Brakhoven

Liané de Wet

GAU
GAU
KZN
GAU
GAU
GAU
FS

Rysbergen, N
(13B8) | Vault

van Tonder, D
(13A5) | Vault

Teixeira, L
(13D24) | Vault

Hanson-Moore, L
(13B13) | Vault

PRINSLOO, M
(13C15) | Vault

HOPKINS, C
(13C16) | Vault

van Gass, C
(13D25) | Vault

Henchie, C
(13B14) | Vault

MEINJIES, D
(13A1) | Vault

du Plessis, M
(13A6) | Vault

LOWRY, T (13A2) |
Vault

Doyer, K (13D22) |
Vault

Jordaan, L

(13B10) | Vault

Unterslak, E
Out of (13D23) | Vault

BRAND, | (13A3) |
Vault

Van Heerden, L
(13C17) | Vault

Garber, M (13D26)

| Vault

VAN DER
MERWE, A (13A4)
| Vault

Le Roux, L
(13B11) | Vault

Maritz, A (13C20) |
Vault

SMITH, J (13C18) |
Vault

Froneman, C
(13B12) | Vault

Muller, K (13D21) |
Vault
Brakhoven, A

(13C19) | Vault

de Wet, L (13B9) |
Vault

. (| Vault

. )] Vault

. (| Vault

VAULT|oank
9125 2
9.25 1
9.1 3
8.775 10
8.425 17
8825 9
8875 6
835 21
8.425 17
8575 16
885 8
8.425 17
8725 13
8.1
8975 4
875 11
865 15
8875 6
89 5
875 11
87 14
8.375 20
8.225 22

0 -
o -
0 -

SILVER

GOLD

BRONZE

Rysbergen, N
(1388) | Bar

van Tonder, D
(13A5) | Bar

Teixeira, L
(13D24) | Bar

Hanson-Moore, L
(13B13) | Bar

PRINSLOO, M
(13C15) | Bar

HOPKINS, C
(13C16) | Bar

van Gass, C
(13D25) | Bar

Henchie, C
(13B14) | Bar

MEINJIES, D
(13A1) | Bar

du Plessis, M
(13A6) | Bar

LOWRY, T (13A2) |
Bar
Doyer, K (13D22) |
Bar

Jordaan, L
(13B10) | Bar

Unterslak, E
(13D23) | Bar

BRAND, | (13A3) |
Bar

Van Heerden, L
(13¢17) | Bar

Garber, M (13D26)

| Bar

VAN DER
MERWE, A (13A4)
| Bar

Le Roux, L

(13B11) | Bar

Maritz, A (13C20) |
ar

SMITH, J (13C18) |
Bar

Froneman, C
(13B12) | Bar

Muller, K (13D21) |
Bar
Brakhoven, A

(13C19) | Bar

de Wet, L (13B9) |
Bar

s ()1 Bar

» (1 Bar

» 0 1Bar

U-BARS

8.95

8.95

8.7

8.85

8.75

8.7

8.5

8.65

8.4

7.4

8.6

8.55

8.1

8.3

8.15

8.5

8.5

7.85

8.75

8.4

6.6

7.55

U-BARS
RANK

3

(%)

13
10
16
22
11

12

18
19
13
13
20

16
23

21

BRONZE

BRONZE

GOLD

GOLD

Rysbergen, N
(13B8) | Beam

van Tonder, D
(13A5) | Beam

Teixeira, L
(13D24) | Beam

Hanson-Moore, L
(13B13) | Beam

PRINSLOO, M
(13C15) | Beam

HOPKINS, C
(13C16) | Beam

van Gass, C
(13D25) | Beam

Henchie, C
(13B14) | Beam

MEINJIES, D
(13A1) | Beam

du Plessis, M
(13A6) | Beam

LOWRY, T (13A2) |
Beam

Doyer, K (13D22) |
Beam

Jordaan, L

(13B10) | Beam

Unterslak, E
(13D23) | Beam

BRAND, | (13A3) |
Beam

Van Heerden, L
(13C17) | Beam

Garber, M (13D26)

| Beam

VAN DER
MERWE, A (13A4)
| Beam

Le Roux, L
(13B11) | Beam

Maritz, A (13C20) |
Beam

SMITH, J (13C18) |
Beam

Froneman, C
(13B12) | Beam

Muller, K (13D21) |
Beam
Brakhoven, A

(13C19) | Beam

de Wet, L (13B9) |
Beam

, 01 Beam

, ()| Beam

» )1 Beam

BEAM

8.75

8.35

8.85

8.55

8.85

8.55

8.3

8.55

8.7

8.3

8.5

7.65

74

8.3

6.75

71

7.95

6.7

6.35

6.25

6.25

6.5

7.7

8.15

BEAM
RANK

3

-

£

10

10

15

16

18

17

13

19

21

22

22

20

14

12

BRONZE

GOLD

GOLD

Rysbergen, N
(1388) | Floor

van Tonder, D
(13A5) | Floor

Teixeira, L
(13D24) | Floor

Hanson-Moore, L
(13813) | Floor

PRINSLOO, M
(13C15) | Floor

HOPKINS, C
(13C16) | Floor

van Gass, C
(13D25) | Floor

Henchie, C
(13B14) | Floor

MEINJIES, D
(13A1) | Floor

du Plessis, M
(13A6) | Floor

LOWRY, T (13A2) |
Floor

Doyer, K (13D22) |
Floor

Jordaan, L

(13B10) | Floor

Unterslak, E
(13D23) | Floor

BRAND, | (13A3) |
Floor

Van Heerden, L
(13C17) | Floor

Garber, M (13D26)

| Floor

VAN DER
MERWE, A (13A4)
| Floor

Le Roux, L
(13811) | Floor

Maritz, A (13C20) |
Floor

SMITH, J (13C18) |
Floor

Froneman, C
(13B12) | Floor

Muller, K (13D21) |
Floor

Brakhoven, A
(13C19) | Floor
de Wet, L (1389) |
Floor

, | Floor

, | Floor

, (| Floor

FLOOR

8.9

8.75

8.2

8.65

8.65

8.2

&G

8.1

7.65

8.05

7.7

7.85

7.8

6.7

7.6

8.25

7.6

6.75

7.35

7.65

6.75

LIVE: COMP 13: WAG Level 6, 12 years

FLOOR
RANK
Rysbergen, N
1 GoLD (1988) [ AA
van Tonder, D
2 SILVER (13A5) | AA
Teixeira, L
6 (f;)l(]eZI;TlAA

anson-Moore, L

H:
3 |BRONZE | (13813)|AA

PRINSLOO, M
3 BRONZE  (13c15)|AA
HOPKINS, C
6 (13C16) | AA
van Gass, C
14 (13D25) | AA
Henchie, C
8 (13B14) | AA
MEINJIES, D
15 (13A1) | AA
du Plessis, M
9 (13A6) | AA
LOWRY, T (13A2
10 ATl
Doyer, K (13D22) |
11 AR
Jordaan, L
15 (13B10) | AA
Unterslak, E
(13D23) | AA
BRAND, | (13A3
12 Fraiaad
Van Heerden, L
13 (13C17) | AA
Garber, M (13D26)
23 |AA
VAN DER
MERWE, A (13A4)
18 1an
Le Roux, L
5 (13B11) | AA
Maritz, A (13C20) |
18 AA
SMITH, J (13C18
21 e
Froneman, C
20 (13B12) | AA
Muller, K (13021) |
15 AA
Brakhoven, A
21 (13C19) | AA
de Wet, L (1389) |
- AA
- s O 1AA
- > 0 1AA

- s 0 1AA

ALL
AROUND

35.725
35.3
34.85
34.825
34.675
34.275

33.875

33.425
33.325

32.75
32.575

32.325

31.8
31.675
31.35
31.35
30.7
30.625
30.175

22.45

AA RANK

1

N

(2]

10
11
12

13

14
15
15
17
18
18
20
21
22

23

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE



WAG Score Sheets | GG | Day 4

COMP 12: WAG Level 6, 13 years

#

12A7
12B12
12C20
12A9
12C16
12B13
12A6
12B11
12A1
12C22
12B14
12B10
12A5
12C21
12C23
12D25
12A2
12D32
12A4
12B15
12D26
12D29
12D31
12D27
12A3
12A8
12C17

12D30

Name
Ria

Nihke
Gabbi
Megan
GENEVIEVE
Leané
Vhukhudo
Danielle
ANZEL
llana

Miley

Surname

Schulenburg
Dirker
Johnson

Du Plessis
EDWARDS
De Smidt
Rawasha
Viktor
MOOLMAN
Lubbe

Griffiths

MCKAYLA VERMAAK

Harley
Danae
Mikayla
Limari
Danica
Mile

Skye
Maria Clara
SALOME
Anika
AMBRA
Chenique
Malikah
Catelyn
ANIKA

Kaylin

Gravett

Storm

Smit

Smit

Lundall
Hurter

Martin

Fuscio Sampaio
RADEMEYER
Lotter
DONOFRIO
Erasmus
Bhyat
Volschenk
SMITH

Strydom

Province

NwW
GAU
wC
KZN
wC
GAU
GAU
GAU
MPU
GAU
GAU
LIM
GAU
wC
GAU
wC
KZN
GAU
GAU
EC
wcC
FS
GAU
FS
GAU
NW
wcC

GAU

Schulenburg,
R (12A7) | Vault

Dirker, N
(12B12) | Vault

Johnson, G
(12C20) | Vault

Du Plessis, M
(12A9) | Vault

EDWARDS, G
(12C16) | Vault

De Smidt, L
(12B13) | Vault

Rawasha, V
(12A6) | Vault

Viktor, D
(12B11) | Vault

MOOLMAN, A
(12A1) | Vault

Lubbe, |
(12C22) | Vault

Griffiths, M
(12B14) | Vault

VERMAAK, M
(12B10) | Vault

Gravett, H
(12A5) | Vault

Storm, D
(12C21) | Vault

Smit, M
(12C23) | Vault

Smit, L (12D25)
| Vault

Lundall, D
(12A2) | Vault

Hurter, M
(12D32) | Vault

Martin, S
(12A4) | Vault
Fuscio
Sampaio, M
(12B15) | Vault
RADEMEYER,
S (12D26) |
Vault

Lotter, A
(12D29) | Vault

DONOFRIO, A
(12D31) | Vault

Erasmus, C
(12D27) | Vault
Bhyat, M
(12A3) | Vault
Volschenk, C

(12A8) | Vault

SMITH, A
(12C17) | Vault

Strydom, K
(12D30) | Vault

VAULT

9.25

9.05

8.925

9.05

9.1

9.1

9.25

8.7

8.925

8.75

8.3

8.375

8.75

8.375

8.475

8.425

8.575

8.8

8.5

8.625

8.55

8.675

8.9

8.575

8.2

8.475

8.7

8.225

VAULT
RANK

5]

W W

12

10
26
24
10
24
21
23

16

20
15
18

14

16
29
21
12

28

GOLD

BRONZE

BRONZE

GOLD

Schulenburg,
R (12A7) | Bar

Dirker, N
(12B12) | Bar

Johnson, G
(12€20) | Bar

Du Plessis, M
(12A9) | Bar

EDWARDS, G
(12C16) | Bar

De Smidt, L
(12B13) | Bar

Rawasha, V
(12A6) | Bar

Viktor, D
(12B11) | Bar

MOOLMAN, A
(12A1) | Bar

Lubbe, |
(12C22) | Bar

Griffiths, M
(12B14) | Bar

VERMAAK, M
(12B10) | Bar

Gravett, H
(12A5) | Bar

Storm, D
(12C21) | Bar

Smit, M
(12€23) | Bar

Smit, L
(12D25) | Bar

Lundall, D
(12A2) | Bar

Hurter, M
(12D32) | Bar

Martin, S
(12A4) | Bar
Fuscio
Sampaio, M
(12B15) | Bar
RADEMEYER,
S (12D26) |
Bar

Lotter, A
(12D29) | Bar

DONOFRIO, A
(12D31) | Bar

Erasmus, C
(12D27) | Bar

Bhyat, M
(12A3) | Bar

Volschenk, C
(12A8) | Bar

SMITH, A
(12C17) | Bar

Strydom, K
(12D30) | Bar

U-BARS

94

9.15

9.3

9.25

9.2

9

8.65

8.9

8.2

8.8

8.65

8.5

8.5

8.6

8.45

8.3

8.3

71

8.55

8.75

8.8

8.5

8.3

8.05

7.95

7.75

7.45

8.4

U-BARS
RANK

1

N

w

10

22

10
14
14
12
17
19
19
29

13

14
19
23
24
26
28

18

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Schulenburg, R
(12A7) | Beam

Dirker, N (12B12) |
Beam

Johnson, G (12C20)
| Beam

Du Plessis, M
(12A9) | Beam

EDWARDS, G
(12C16) | Beam

De Smidt, L (12B13)
| Beam

Rawasha, V (12A6) |
eam

Viktor, D (12B11) |
Beam

MOOLMAN, A
(12A1) | Beam

Lubbe, 1 (12C22) |
Beam

Griffiths, M (12B14)
| Beam

VERMAAK, M
(12B10) | Beam

Gravett, H (12A5) |
eam

Storm, D (12C21) |
Beam

Smit, M (12C23) |
eam

Smit, L (12D25) |

Beam

Lundall, D (12A2) |
eam

Hurter, M (12D32) |
Beam

Martin, S (12A4) |
leam

Fuscio Sampaio, M
(12B15) | Beam

RADEMEYER, S
(12D26) | Beam

Lotter, A (12D29) |
Beam

DONOFRIO, A
(12D31) | Beam

Erasmus, C (12D27)
| Beam

Bhyat, M (12A3) |
Beam

Volschenk, C (12A8)
| Beam

SMITH, A (12C17) |
Beam

Strydom, K (12D30)
| Beam

BEAM

9.3

8.95

9.1

8.75

8.5

8.5

8.85

8.85

8.9

8

8.55

8.3

7.85

8.5

8.7

8.65

8.5

8.4

7.6

7.35

8.1

7.85

7.05

6.9

8.65

76

7.45

71

BEAM
RANK

1

11

11

18

10

16

20

11

11

15

23

26

17

20

28

29

23

25

27

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Schulenburg, R
(12A7) | Floor

Dirker, N
(12B12) | Floor

Johnson, G
(12C20) | Floor

Du Plessis, M
(12A9) | Floor

EDWARDS, G
(12C16) | Floor

De Smidt, L
(12B13) | Floor

Rawasha, V
(12A6) | Floor

Viktor, D
(12B11) | Floor

MOOLMAN, A
(12A1) | Floor

Lubbe, |
(12C22) | Floor

Griffiths, M
(12B14) | Floor

VERMAAK, M
(12B10) | Floor

Gravett, H
(12A5) | Floor

Storm, D
(12C21) | Floor

Smit, M (12C23)
| Floor

Smit, L (12D25)
| Floor

Lundall, D
(12A2) | Floor

Hurter, M
(12D32) | Floor

Martin, S (12A4)
| Floor

Fuscio
Sampaio, M
(12B15) | Floor
RADEMEYER,
S (12D26) |
Floor

Lotter, A
(12D29) | Floor

DONOFRIO, A
(12D31) | Floor

Erasmus, C
(12D27) | Floor

Bhyat, M (12A3)
| Floor
Volschenk, C
(12A8) | Floor

SMITH, A
(12C17) | Floor

Strydom, K
(12D30) | Floor

FLOOR

8.9
9
8.75
8.8
8.65
8.6
8.3
8.4
8.4
8.5
8.45
8.35
8.4
7.95
7.8
79
7.8
8.85
8.45
8.35
7.6
7.8
8.55
8.6
7.05
7.85
8

7.85

LIVE: COMP 12: WAG Level 6, 13 years

FLOOR
RANK

1

17

12

12

10

15

12

21

25

22

25

10

15

28

25

29

23

20

23

GOLD

BRONZE

SILVER

Schulenburg,
R (12A7) | AA

Dirker, N
(12B12) | AA

Johnson, G
(12€20) | AA

Du Plessis, M
(12A9) | AA

EDWARDS, G
(12C16) | AA

De Smidt, L
(12B13) | AA

Rawasha, V
(12A6) | AA

Viktor, D
(12B11) | AA

MOOLMAN, A
(12A1) | AA

Lubbe, |
(12C22) | AA

Griffiths, M
(12B14) | AA

VERMAAK, M
(12B10) | AA

Gravett, H
(12A5) | AA

Storm, D
(12c21) | AA

Smit, M
(12€23) | AA

Smit, L (12D25)
| AA

Lundall, D
(12A2) | AA

Hurter, M
(12D32) | AA

Martin, S
(12A4) | AA
Fuscio
Sampaio, M
(12B15) | AA

RADEMEYER,
S (12D26) | AA

Lotter, A
(12D29) | AA

DONOFRIO, A
(12D31) | AA

Erasmus, C
(12D27) | AA

Bhyat, M
(12A3) | AA

Volschenk, C
(12A8) | AA

SMITH, A
(12C17) | AA

Strydom, K
(12D30) | AA

ALL | aa
AROUND | RANK
36.85 1
36.15
36.075 2
3585 3
3545 4
352 5
35.05 6
3485 7
34425 8
34.05 9
33.95 10
33.525 11
335 12
33.425 13
33.425 13
33.275 15
33.175 16
33.15 17
331 18
33.075 19
33.05 20
32.825 21
328 22
32125 23
3185 24
31.675 25
31.6 26
31.575 27

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE



WAG Score Sheets | GG | Day 4 LIVE: COMP 12: WAG Level 6, 13 years

12D24 Ane' Vreken wc e 83 26 e 795 24 Boam 2 (1202401 68 30 o o 805 19 e 311 28
12B9 Abigail Venter LIM ooy vaul 855 18 tioer| Bar 76 27 Beam (1289 785 20 {1389y | Floor 665 30 {iao) ] A 30.65 29
12C19  Marry-ann Williams wc {12038) | Vaul 705 30 {12C13)] Bar 65 30 {Boam M (12619 795 19 {12C19) | Floor 825 18 {12019) | AA 30.65 30
12¢18 AMKE VISAGIE wc Haere) | vault 0o - {i2618) | Bar 0o - B A 11260 o - {13018 | Floor 0o - Hzc18) | AA 0o -
12D28 Minke Haasbroek FS {£3028) vt o = (12028) Bar' o = (13078 Boam O o (13078 Fioer O = (12028) [AA 0o -

, ()] Vault - , ()| Bar - , ()| Beam - , ()| Floor - , ()| AA o -

, ()] Vault - , ()| Bar - , ()| Beam - , () | Floor - , () |AA 0 -

, ()] Vault - , ()| Bar - , ()| Beam - , () | Floor - , )1 AA o -

, ()] Vault - , ()| Bar - , ()| Beam - , () | Floor - , )1 AA 0 -

, ()] Vault - , ()| Bar - , ()| Beam - , () | Floor - , ) 1AA o -

, ()] Vault - , ()| Bar - , ()| Beam - , () | Floor - , )1 AA 0 -
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COMP 16: WAG Level 6, 14+ years

#

16BB55
16DD72
16A2
16BB58
16BB56
16A10
16CC67
16AA48
16B20
16D34
16AA41
16A9
16AA47
16BB53
16D36
16B16
16D33
16B11
16D37
16DD75
16A1
16A8
16DD71
16AA43
16BB59
16C25
16C26

16C23

Name Surname

Relebogile Dikgale
THANAA PHILLIPS
Cherike Mollentze
Bianca Brits
Thato-Ya-Ona Dimpe
Tamsin de Villiers
Keyra Livesey
Isabella Moreira
TAYDEN WHITING
AMBER PATERSON
Cady Smith
Emma O'Halloran
Abigail Last
Hina Keet
ALEXANDRA HANNIBAL
Nomahle Msomi
ABIGAIL BEUKES
RENEILWE MSIZA
KAYLEE LE ROUX
Siobhan Phiri
Janké De Kock
Aneesah Lindoor
MILANI MGODUKA
ALLANA JANTJIES
Nia van Coller
Ansje Bekker
Lichen Nel

Reikanya Saila

Province

GAU
wcC
NwW
GAU
GAU
EC
GAU

GAU

wcC
wcC
EC
GAU
GAU
wcC
KZN
wcC
GAU
wcC
wcC
Nw
EC
wcC
wcC
GAU
FS
FS
FS

Dikgale, R
(16BB55) |
Vault
PHILLIPS, T
(16DD72) |
Vault

Mollentze, C
(16A2) | Vault
Brits, B
(16BB58) |
Vault

Dimpe, T
(16BB56) |
Vault

de Villiers, T
(16A10) | Vault

Livesey, K
(16CC67) |
Vault

Moreira, |
(16AA48) |
Vault

WHITING, T
(16B20) | Vault

PATERSON, A
(16D34) | Vault
Smith, C
(16AA41) |
Vault

O'Halloran, E
(16A9) | Vault
Last, A
(16AA47) |
Vault

Keet, H
(16BB53) |
Vault

HANNIBAL, A
(16D36) | Vault

somi,
(16B16) | Vault

BEUKES, A
(16D33) | Vault

MSIZA, R
(16B11) | Vault

LE ROUX, K
(16D37) | Vault
Phiri, S
(16DD75) |
Vault

De Kock, J
(16A1) | Vault

Lindoor, A
(16A8) | Vault
MGODUKA, M
(16DD71) |
Vault
JANTJIES, A
(16AA43) |
Vault

van Coller, N
(16BB59) |
Vault

Bekker, A
(16C25) | Vault

Nel, L (16C26) |
Vault

Saila, R
(16C23) | Vault

VAULT

9.45

8.8

9.025

9.5

8.65

9.05

8.875

9.1

8.575

9.05

8.775

9.225

8.8

8.35

8.975

8.625

8.85

8.9

8.375

7.925

8.75

9.025

8.3

8.625

8.85

7.975

8.825

8.8

VAULT
RANK

2
22
10
1
31
8
16
6
35
8
25
3
22
46
14
32
17
15
44
65
26
10
51
32
17
63
21

22

SILVER

GOLD

BRONZE

Dikgale, R
(16BB55) | Bar

PHILLIPS, T
(16DD72) | Bar

Mollentze, C
(16A2) | Bar

Brits, B
(16BB58) | Bar
Dimpe, T
(16BB56) | Bar
de Villiers, T
(16A10) | Bar

Livesey, K
(16CC67) | Bar

Moreira, |
(16AA48) | Bar

WHITING, T
(16B20) | Bar

PATERSON, A
(16D34) | Bar

Smith, C
(16AA41) | Bar

O'Halloran, E
(16A9) | Bar

Last, A
(16AA47) | Bar
Keet, H
(16BBS53) | Bar
HANNIBAL, A
(16D36) | Bar

Msomi, N
(16B16) | Bar

BEUKES, A
(16D33) | Bar

MSIZA, R
(16B11) | Bar

LE ROUX, K
(16D37) | Bar
Phiri, S
(16DD75) | Bar
De Kock, J
(16A1) | Bar

Lindoor, A
(16A8) | Bar

MGODUKA, M
(16DD71) | Bar

JANTJIES, A
(16AA43) | Bar

van Coller, N
(16BB59) | Bar

Bekker, A
(16C25) | Bar

Nel, L (16C26) |
Bar

Saila, R (16C23)
| Bar

U-BARS

9.35
9.15
8.75
9.05

9.3

9.15

9.2
9.2
8.6
9.35
8.25

8.9

8.05
8.6
8.75
8.6
9.2
8.75
8.25
8.95
8.4
9.05
8.3
8.85
8.7

7.55

U-BARS
RANK

1

19

27

-

47
15
11
51
27
19
27

19
47
13

36

44
16
22

61

GOLD

BRONZE

GOLD

Dikgale, R
(16BB55) | Beam

PHILLIPS, T
(16DD72) | Beam

Mollentze, C
(16A2) | Beam

Brits, B
(16BB58) | Beam
Dimpe, T

(16BBS56) | Beam

de Villiers, T
(16A10) | Beam

Livesey, K
(16CC67) | Beam

Moreira, |
(16AA48) | Beam

WHITING, T
(16B20) | Beam

PATERSON, A
(16D34) | Beam

Smith, C
(16AA41) | Beam

O'Halloran, E
(16A9) | Beam

Last, A (16AA47)
| Beam

Keet, H (16BB53)
| Beam

HANNIBAL, A
(16D36) | Beam

Msomi, N
(16B16) | Beam

BEUKES, A
(16D33) | Beam

MSIZA, R
(16B11) | Beam

LE ROUX, K
(16D37) | Beam

Phiri, S (16DD75)
| Beam

De Kock, J
(16A1) | Beam

Lindoor, A
(16A8) | Beam

MGODUKA, M
(16DD71) | Beam

JANTJIES, A
(16AA43) | Beam

van Coller, N
(16BB59) | Beam

Bekker, A
(16C25) | Beam

Nel, L (16C26) |
Beam

Saila, R (16C23) |
Beam

BEAM

9.2

9.3

9.25

8.9

8.45

8.4

8.6

8.1

8.6

8.75

7.85

8.35

7.8

8.2

8.5

7.95

7.45

8.15

7.5

8.6

7.95

7.75

8.4

7.8

8.25

8.6

7.85

8.4

BEAM
RANK

3

-

N

13

14

27

33
20
35
24
11
31
49
25

46

31
38
14
35
22

33
14

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

Dikgale, R
(16BB55) | Floor
PHILLIPS, T
(16DD72) | Floor

Mollentze, C
(16A2) | Floor

Brits, B
(16BB58) | Floor
Dimpe, T

(16BB56) | Floor

de Villiers, T
(16A10) | Floor

Livesey, K
(16CC67) | Floor

Moreira, |
(16AA48) | Floor

WHITING, T
(16B20) | Floor

PATERSON, A
(16D34) | Floor

Smith, C
(16AA41) | Floor

O'Halloran, E
(16A9) | Floor

Last, A
(16AA47) | Floor

Keet, H
(16BB53) | Floor

HANNIBAL, A
(16D36) | Floor

Isomi,
(16B16) | Floor
BEUKES, A

(16D33) | Floor

(16B11) | Floor

LE ROUX, K
(16D37) | Floor
Phiri, S
(16DD75) | Floor

De Kock, J
(16A1) | Floor

Lindoor, A
(16A8) | Floor

MGODUKA, M
(16DD71) | Floor

JANTJIES, A
(16AA43) | Floor

van Coller, N
(16BB59) | Floor

Bekker, A
(16€25) | Floor

Nel, L (16C26) |
Floor

Saila, R (16C23)
| Floor

FLOOR

9.4
8.95
8.5
8.95
8.55
8.65
8.65
8.6
8.55
8.7
8.45
8.75
8.6
8.6
8.65

8.7

8.55
8.35
8.65
7.75
8.35

7.95

7.95
7.95

8.5

LIVE: COMP 16: WAG Level 6, 14+ years

FLOOR
RANK

2
1

20

17

13

17

23

13

13

39
17

25

47
25
42
39
42
42

20

SILVER

GOLD

BRONZE

BRONZE

Dikgale, R
(16BB55) | AA

PHILLIPS, T
(16DD72) | AA

Mollentze, C
(16A2) | AA

Brits, B
(16BB58) | AA
Dimpe, T

(16BB56) | AA

de Villiers, T
(16A10) | AA

Livesey, K
(16CC67) | AA

Moreira, |
(16AA48) | AA

WHITING, T
(16B20) | AA

PATERSON, A
(16D34) | AA

Smith, C
(16AA41) | AA

O'Halloran, E
(16A9) | AA

Last, A
(16AA47) | AA
Keet, H
(16BB53) | AA
HANNIBAL, A
(16D36) | AA
Msomi, N
(16B16) | AA
BEUKES, A
(16D33) | AA

MSIZA, R
(16B11) | AA

LE ROUX, K
(16D37) | AA
Phiri, S
(16DD75) | AA
De Kock, J
(16A1) | AA

Lindoor, A
(16A8) | AA

MGODUKA, M
(16DD71) | AA

JANTJIES, A
(16AA43) | AA

van Coller, N
(16BB59) | AA

Bekker, A
(16C25) | AA

Nel, L (16C26)
|AA

Saila, R
(16C23) | AA

ALL
AROUND

37
36.65
35.975
35.95
35.35
35.15
35.125
35.05
34.975
34.95
34.675
34.275
34.25
34.15
34.125
33.825
33.75
33.65
33.625
33.625
33.6
33.475
33.45
33.425
334
33.375
33.325

33.25

AA
RANK

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE



WAG Score Sheets | GG | Day 5 LIVE: COMP 16: WAG Level 6, 14+ years

16A5 Elané Weitsz GAU e R 885 17 = B 85 34 (R B 84 14 fian | Froor 7.45 60 e 332 29
JUGGERNATH JUGGERNATH, JUGGERNATH, JUGGERNAT

16818 KRIYA JUGGERNATH K2ZN (K (tes1s)] 8525 38 K (lea1s) | Bar 82 49 K tes1s)| 84 14 K(saio)| 805 37 H K (16818)] 33175 30
Ginga, L

16BB50 Leopoldina Ginga GAU 9:5«550” 8525 38 (165855) | Bar 895 13 (165255) | Beam 75 46 (1o255) | Fioor 82 32 (1ooet) | Aa 33175 31

16D39 ANEBELLE NIEMANN wc {16039) | Vaui 8425 42 {16059) | Bar 84 36 {16030 | Beam 86 6 (16039 | Fioor 765 54 Hoos | A 33.075 32

16A4 Gianna Soares GAU ol 775 67 o 855 32 T O 84 14 e 835 25 e 33.05 33
Pillay, T N N N N

16CC60 Tianne Pillay GAU (1eccen)| 805 60 (465600) | Bar 865 25 (165640) | Beam 85 11 (160620) | Fioor 77 49 165600) | A 329 34

16D40 REBECCA POTTAS wc e 815 59 oo o 855 32 o 78 35 ) o 835 25 Faan 3285 35

16DD77 Firdous Rajah wc 53‘??’5" 83 51 (25D77) | Bar 87 22 (125D77) | Beam 77 40 (aBD77) | Foor 815 34 (ebD77) | AA 3285 35
Mailula, K

16CC65 Khumo Mailula GAU UE??:S" 9 12 P 865 25 (180085 | Beam 755 45 {156085) | Fioor 76 57 s 32.8 37

16B14 EMILY FROST GAU ronaa vautt 855 37 (oa1e} | Bar 83 44 (16914} Beam 81 27 o918} Floor 77 49 (roa1e} | A 3265 38
Major, S

16CC61 Skye Major GAU i,‘f:?.“‘" 845 41 (1ege1) | Bar 745 66 tractot) | Beam 815 25 HetsEe) | Floor 86 13 tractat) | AA 3265 39

16C27 Lisa Bresler FS o Fveutt 9175 5 Gocs: aar 845 35 froca: Fgoam 735 52 fecs: eoor 765 54 foca: Fan 32.625 40

16C21 Ixoré Cilliers FS locat vt 9075 7 e g 53 e 1ecz) 75 46 e 705 42 SCa 32.525 41

16DD76 Liyabona Vanara wc 5':‘:%755' 7025 65 Ve Bar g8 18 {TebGve) | Beam 805 29 {1onve) | Fioor 77 49 pirtes SN 32475 42

16B13 SIPHOSETHU MDLULI GAU e 8325 49 (e 835 42 T e 74 50 o) e 835 25 s 32425 43

16B15 ORATILE MODIPANE ~ GAU e teah 825 55 Pkt 8 53 PN 775 38 Homtey | Fioor 835 25 sy 3235 44
MOHALE, K

16DD69 KAMOGELO MOHALE wc (il 92 4 {160069) | Bar g 53 {16006 | Beam 61 66 (160068} | Floor 885 5 (160063 | A4 3215 45

16D38 Stefanie Kapp wce ey | vautt 8625 32 I ger. s (16039) 86 27 {goe. 8 (16038) 64 62 Fom, S (e038) 845 23 e an 32,075 46
Bester, M

16AA45 Mikayla Bester LIM el 8675 28 (1aAA4) | Bar 755 61 (1oAad) | Beam 765 42 (toAR48) | Floor 805 37 (1oAnds) | AA 31.925 47

16C22 Olerato Dichabe FS ey Veutt 8725 27 (ocasy Bar 75 64 f6ezar Boam s 30 e Bloor 765 54 Hecamri o 31.875 49
Visagie, L

16CC62 Lene Visagie GAU ‘v‘:f.fcsm 8675 28 Hoanezy|Bar 84 36 Hoeseey] Bosm 71 56 {onaey | Fioor 7.7 49 Heeazyan 31.875 48

16DD74 LARA SMITH wc E{ES% 8225 57 Db | Bar 835 42 F1eDD+4) | Boam 76 43 QD054 | Froor 77 49 St | AA 31.875 49

16D32 SARAH HOLWILL wc e 8275 53 e 83 44 s 71 56 s 815 34 e 31.825 51

16C30 Motheo Dube GAU (22?:23'0T|Vaun 8.425 42 F;::,M(WCBO) 8.05 51 F;::.’nm (1ecs 72 54 ﬁ‘é’é?o'{'\ Floor 8 39 :)1%?:23:0'\)’”;\/\ 31.675 52
Mkh i, S

16BB51 Siphesihle Mkhwanazi GAU Ua“f.:‘;?’af 8575 35 (168831 | Bar 87 22 (168E31 | Beam 62 64 {iaBEsT | Fioor g2 32 tioBEst AR 31.675 53

16B17 Rachel Boshoff KzZN G Vautt 835 46 Gt Bar 81 50 G Beam 77 40 G Boor 75 59 Goiha 31.65 54

16D35 Elizmari Du Plessis wc flotasy vaut 9 12 (totse Bar 725 67 {lohaey Beam 835 20 Gobae ) Floor 69 66 e 315 55

16CC68 Nkhumise Modise GAU 555?35"" 88s 17 (1eace) | Bar 795 57 tectseam 735 52 Hoaeen | Foor 725 62 Heaces) an 314 56

16A6 Candice Taylor GAU T it 835 46 JEanctieas 76 60 Jaancueas) 825 22 T cieas) 715 63 T Faa 3135 57

16AA46 KRIYA JASMATH GAU é}?}t‘n‘ﬁ’" i 8 62 Toanda) | ber 765 59 {16AAAR) | Boam 76 43 Tioaday | Foor 785 46 Tranad) | A 311 58

16C31 Nkanyezi Ngwenya GAU e 8375 44 (aeo) lizar 785 58 (1aco1) lasam 71 56 e o 775 47 (aco s 31.075 59
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16CC63
16C24
16B12
16BB52
16AA42
16A7
16BB57
16C28
16C29
16A3
16DD73
16AA49

16B19

16AA44
16BB54
16CC64
16CC66
16DD70

Claire Green

Zandri Luus

KARLEIGH LIEBENBERG

Denieke Wolmarans
ALYSA STEAD
Suzaan Hough

Nire Laubscher
Lenor Roode
Suene Gouws

Tenieke Venter

GABRIELLA RUSSELL

Reabetswe Makgotloe

MEGAN DU PLESSIS

YANE WELGEMOED

Aobakoe Madibeng

Busisiwe Pswarayi
Alyssa Elflein
MAIA WHISTLER

GAU
FS
GAU
GAU
wcC
GAU
GAU
FS
FS
NwW
wcC
GAU

KZN

MPU
GAU
GAU
GAU
wcC

Green, C
(16CC63) |
Vault

Luus, Z
(16C24) | Vault
LIEBENBERG,
K (16B12) |
Vault
Wolmarans, D
(16BB52) |
Vault

STEAD, A
(16AA42) |
Vault

Hough,
(16A7) | Vault
Laubscher, N
(16BB57) |
Vault

Roode, L
(16C28) | Vault
Gouws, S
(16C29) | Vault
Venter, T
(16A3) | Vault

RUSSELL, G
(16DD73) |
Vault

Makgotloe, R
(16AA49) |
Vault

DU PLESSIS,
M (16B19) |
Vault

. 0] Vault

. (1 Vault

. (| Vault

. ()] Vault

. ] Vault

. ()] Vault

, 01 Vault
WELGEMOED,
Y (16AA44) |
Vault
Madibeng, A
(16BB54) |
Vault
Pswarayi, B
(16CC64) |
Vault

Elflein, A
(16CC66) |
Vault
WHISTLER, M
(16DD70) |
Vault

. )] Vault
. ()] Vault
, )] Vault
. )] Vault
. )] Vault

, (1 Vault

8.675

8.325

7.5

7.6

8.275

8.225

8.025

8.525

7.975

8.25

3.575

28
49
69
68
53
57
61
38
63
55

70

reen, C
(16CC63) | Bar

Luus, Z (16C24)
| Bar

LIEBENBERG, K
(16B12) | Bar

Wolmarans, D
(16BB52) | Bar

STEAD, A
(16AA42) | Bar

Hough, S (16A7)
| Bar

Laubscher, N
(16BB57) | Bar

oode, L
(16C28) | Bar
Gouws, S

(16C29) | Bar

Venter, T (16A3)
| Bar

RUSSELL, G
(16DD73) | Bar

Makgotloe, R
(16AA49) | Bar

DU PLESSIS, M
(16B19) | Bar

» 01Bar

» 01Bar

» ()| Bar

» 1Bar

» O1Bar

s 1Bar

» 01Bar

WELGEMOED, Y
(16AA44) | Bar

Madibeng, A
(16BB54) | Bar

Pswarayi, B
(16CC64) | Bar

Elflein, A
(16CC66) | Bar

WHISTLER, M
(16DD70) | Bar
> ()| Bar
s ()| Bar
» ()| Bar
> ()| Bar
» ()| Bar

» 01Bar

7.55

8.4

8.4

8.85

8.6

71

7.5

6.75

6.35

8.4

61
36
36
16
27
53
68
64
69
70
36

reen, C
(16CC63) | Beam
Luus, Z (16C24) |

Beam

LIEBENBERG, K
(16B12) | Beam

Wolmarans, D
(16BB52) | Beam

STEAD, A
(16AA42) | Beam

Hough, S (16A7)
| Beam

Laubscher, N
(16BB57) | Beam

oode, L
(16C28) | Beam
Gouws, S
(16C29) | Beam

Venter, T (16A3)
| Beam

RUSSELL, G
(16DD73) | Beam

Makgotioe, R
(16AA49) | Beam

DU PLESSIS, M
(16B19) | Beam

» ()1 Beam

» ()1 Beam

5 ()| Beam

» ()| Beam

, )| Beam

. ()| Beam

» ()1 Beam

WELGEMOED, Y
(16AA44) | Beam

Madibeng, A
(16BB54) | Beam

Pswarayi, B
(16CC64) | Beam

Elflein, A
(16CC66) | Beam

WHISTLER, M
(16DD70) | Beam
, )| Beam
. ()| Beam
, (/1 Beam
, ()| Beam
» ()| Beam

» ()1 Beam

6.55

5.7

74

71

72

5.45

6.15

6.35

61
68
50
56
67
54
60
69
65
70
63

reen, C
(16CC63) | Floor

Luus, Z (16C24)
| Floor

LIEBENBERG,
K (16B12) |
Floor

Wolmarans, D
(16BB52) | Floor

STEAD, A
(16AA42) | Floor

Hough, S
(16A7) | Floor

Laubscher, N
(16BB57) | Floor

oode, L
(16C28) | Floor
Gouws, S
(16C29) | Floor
Venter, T (16A3)
| Floor

RUSSELL, G
(16DD73) | Floor

Makgotloe, R
(16AA49) | Floor

DU PLESSIS, M
(16B19) | Floor

, ()| Floor

, ()| Floor

, (| Floor

, )| Floor

, (| Floor

., 0| Floor

, 0 Floor

WELGEMOED,
Y (16AA44) |
Floor

Madibeng, A
(16BB54) | Floor

Pswarayi, B
(16CC64) | Floor

Elflein, A
(16CC66) | Floor

WHISTLER, M
(16DD70) | Floor
, ()| Floor
. (| Floor
, ()| Floor
, ()| Floor
, ()| Floor

, 0| Floor

8.15

8.25

7.35

7.15

6.3

7.6

6.35

5.85

6.9

8.5

34
31
61
65
63
69
57
68
70
66
20

reen, C
(16CC63) | AA
Luus, Z

(16C24) | AA

LIEBENBERG,
K (16B12) | AA

Wolmarans, D
(16BB52) | AA

STEAD, A
(16AA42) | AA

Hough, S
(16A7) | AA

Laubscher, N
(16BB57) | AA

Roode, L
(16C28) | AA

Gouws, S
(16C29) | AA

Venter, T
(16A3) | AA

RUSSELL, G
(16DD73) | AA

Makgotioe, R
(16AA49) | AA

DU PLESSIS,
M (16B19) |
AA

> O1AA

> O1AA

s O 1AA

s O1AA

» O1AA

s O1AA

> O1AA

WELGEMOED
LY (16AA44) |
AA

Madibeng, A
(16BB54) | AA

Pswarayi, B
(16CC64) | AA

Elflein, A
(16CC66) | AA

WHISTLER, M
(16DD70) | AA
s 01AA
s O 1AA
> 01AA
> 0 1AA
> 01AA

> O1AA

30.925
30.675
30.65
30.55
30.025
29.725
29.725
27.825
26.725
26.5
23.25

3.575

LIVE: COMP 16: WAG Level 6, 14+ years

60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71



WAG Score Sheets | GG | Day 6

COMP 19: WAG Level 8, 7-13 years

#

19A3

19C29
19A4

19B21
19A10
19C28
19D44
19C25
19B12
19B23
19B14

19D38

19D46

Name Surname

Karmia van Jaarsveldt

Jana van Staden
Jessica Rautenbach

LEILAH RAUCH
Grace Hefer
Nika Lerm
Lily Hayes
Quinne Hegland
Teagan Maytham
ELLA WOOD
Cayla Viviers

Caylee Venter

Taryn Rushworth

Province

GAU

wcC
GAU

wcC
GAU
wcC
GAU
wcC
wcC
KZN
wcC

GAU

GAU

van Jaarsveldt,
K (19A3) | Vault

van Staden, J
(19C29) | Vault
Rautenbach, J
(19A4) | Vault

RAUCH, L
(19B21) | Vault

Hefer, G
(19A10) | Vault

Lerm, N
(19C28) | Vault

Hayes, L
(19D44) | Vault

Hegland, Q
(19C25) | Vault

Maytham, T
(19B12) | Vault

(19823) | Vault

Viviers, C
(19B14) | Vault

Venter, C
(19D38) | Vault

Rushworth, T
(19D46) | Vault

, 0] Vault
. (| Vault
, )] Vault
. ([ Vault

, ()| Vault

VAULT

1.3
11.9

11.65

10.9

11.5

11.55

11.6

1.7

10.75

10.2

10.55

VAULT
RANK

1

-

10

12

11

GOLD

GOLD

BRONZE

van
Jaarsveldt, K
(19A3) | Bar

van Staden, J
(19C29) | Bar

Rautenbach, J
(19A4) | Bar

RAUCH, L
(19B21) | Bar

Hefer, G
(19A10) | Bar

Lerm, N
(19C28) | Bar

Hayes, L
(19D44) | Bar

Hegland, Q
(19C25) | Bar

Maytham, T
(19B12) | Bar

WOOD, E
(19B23) | Bar

Viviers, C

(19B14) | Bar

Venter, C
(19D38) | Bar

Rushworth, T
(19D46) | Bar

» ()| Bar
» ()| Bar
s ()| Bar
» ()| Bar

» ()| Bar

U-BARS

8.5

8.8
8.9

8.55

8.8

6.7

7.9

6.35

71

7.6

6.6

U-BARS
RANK

- N

10

12

SILVER
GOLD

SILVER

van
Jaarsveldt, K
(19A3) | Beam
van Staden, J
(19C29) |
Beam
Rautenbach, J
(19A4) | Beam
RAUCH, L
(19B21) |
Beam

Hefer, G
(19A10) |
Beam

Lerm, N
(19C28) |
Beam

Hayes, L
(19D44) |
Beam
Hegland, Q
(19C25) |
Beam
Maytham, T
(19B12) |
Beam

WOOD, E
(19B23) |
Beam

Viviers, C
(19B14) |
Beam

Venter, C
(19D38) |
Beam

Rushworth, T
(19D46) |
Beam

, (1Beam
, )| Beam
, ()| Beam
, 0 1Beam

» ()| Beam

BEAM

8.45

8.25
7.9

8.75

8.9

8.65

7.55

6.8

6.35

BEAM
RANK

w

11

12

10

SILVER

GOLD

BRONZE

van Jaarsveldt,
K (19A3) | Floor

van Staden, J
(19C29) | Floor

Rautenbach, J
(19A4) | Floor

RAUCH, L
(19B21) | Floor

Hefer, G
(19A10) | Floor

Lerm, N
(19C28) | Floor

Hayes, L
(19D44) | Floor

Hegland, Q
(19C25) | Floor

Maytham, T
(19B12) | Floor

(19B23) | Floor

Viviers, C
(19B14) | Floor

Venter, C
(19D38) | Floor

Rushworth, T
(19D46) | Floor

, () | Floor
, ()| Floor
, () | Floor
, ()| Floor

, ()| Floor

LIVE: COMP 19 (A): WAG Level 8 (All Ages)

FLOOR

8.6

8.35
7.85

8.4

7.95

8.3

8.2

7.8

7.8

7.65

72

6.5

FLOOR
RANK

1

w

10

11

12

GOLD

BRONZE

SILVER

van Jaarsveldt,

K (19A3) | AA
van Staden, J
(19C29) | AA
Rautenbach, J
(19A4) | AA

RAUCH, L
(19B21) | AA

Hefer, G
(19A10) | AA

Lerm, N
(19C28) | AA

Hayes, L
(19D44) | AA

Hegland, Q
(19C25) | AA

Maytham, T
(19B12) | AA

(19823) | AA

Viviers, C
(19B14) | AA

Venter, C
(19D38) | AA

Rushworth, T
(19D46) | AA

s O1AA
s O 1AA
s O1AA
» 01AA

s O1AA

AROUND | RANK

ALL | aa
3745 1
36.7 2
36.55 3
3645 4
364 5
354 6
35 7
344 8
3415 9
32.8 10
30.35 11
29.05 12
0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE



WAG Score Sheets | GG | Day 6

COMP 19: WAG Level 8, 14+ years

#
19B15
19A2
19C31
19D45
19D47
19C30
19B16
19A9
19B22
19B13
19C26
19C27
19B24
19A7
19C33
19A6
19B18

19B19
19A8

19C36

Name Surname
Chelsey Steyn
Marche Minnie

Lea Engelbrecht
Marine Lombard
Carmin Schulenburg

Mardean Harris

Leandri Van loggerenberg

Masingita Mpapele
ORIN COENRAAD
Emilia Langenegger
Leah Gordon
Lise de Villiers
Avame Mncwango
Kime Rosenstrauch
RACHEL WINGROVE
Riley Muller
KEIRA VAN STRAATEN

TIARAH VALENTINE
Rachel Webb

Cassidy Van Boomen

Province

wcC
GAU

wC

wcC

NwW

wcC

wcC

GAU

wcC

wcC

wC

wcC

KZN

GAU

wC

GAU

wC

wcC
GAU

wcC

Steyn, C
(19B15) | Vault

Minnie, M
(19A2) | Vault

Engelbrecht, L
(19C31) | Vault

Lombard, M
(19D45) | Vault

Schulenburg,
C (19D47) |
Vault

Harris, M
(19C30) | Vault
Van
loggerenberg,
L (19B16) |
Vault

Mpapele, M
(19A9) | Vault

COENRAAD, O
(19B22) | Vault

Langenegger,
E (19B13) |
Vault

Gordon, L
(19C26) | Vault

de Villiers, L
(19C27) | Vault

Mncwango, A
(19B24) | Vault

Rosenstrauch,
K (19A7) | Vault

WINGROVE, R
(19C33) | Vault

Muller, R
(19A6) | Vault

VAN
STRAATEN, K
(19B18) | Vault

VALENTINE, T
(19B19) | Vault
Webb, R (19A8)
| Vault

Van Boomen,

C (19C36) |
Vault

, ] Vault
, ()| Vault

, )] Vault

, ()| Vault

VAULT

12.35

12.3

1.2

12.15

1.2

12.05

12.05

10.95

1.3

10.7

10.4

10.85

10.25

10.3

1.1

VAULT
RANK

w N

11

-

13

15

16

14

18

17

10

SILVER
BRONZE

GOLD

Steyn, C
(19B15) | Bar
Minnie, M
(19A2) | Bar
Engelbrecht,
L (19C31) |
Bar

Lombard, M
(19D45) | Bar

Schulenburg,

C (19D47) |
Bar

Harris, M
(19C30) | Bar
Van
loggerenberg,
L (19B16) |
Bar

Mpapele, M
(19A9) | Bar
COENRAAD,
0 (198B22) |
Bar
Langenegger,
E (19B13) |
Bar

Gordon, L
(19C26) | Bar

de Villiers, L
(19C27) | Bar

Mncwango, A
(19B24) | Bar

Rosenstrauch
LK (19A7) |
Bar

WINGROVE, R
(19C33) | Bar

Muller, R
(19A6) | Bar

VAN
STRAATEN, K
(19B18) | Bar

VALENTINE, T
(19B19) | Bar

ebb, R
(19A8) | Bar
Van Boomen,

C (19€C36) |
Bar

» ()| Bar
» ()| Bar

» ()] Bar

s ()] Bar

U-BARS

8.05

8.7

8.45

8.55

8.3

7.8

71

7.4

7.2

7.35

5.75

6.1

U-BARS
RANK

-

w

13

13

12

11

17

18

16

15

GOLD

BRONZE

SILVER

Steyn, C
(19B15) |
Beam

Minnie, M
(19A2) | Beam
Engelbrecht, L
(19C31) |
Beam
Lombard, M
(19D45) |
Beam

Schulenburg,
C (19D47) |
Beam

Harris, M
(19C30) |
Beam

Van
loggerenberg,
L (19B16) |
Beam
Mpapele, M
(19A9) | Beam
COENRAAD, O
(19B22) |
Beam
Langenegger,
E (19B13) |
Beam
Gordon, L
(19C26) |
Beam

de Villiers, L
(19C27) |
Beam
Mncwango, A
(19B24) |
Beam
Rosenstrauch,
K (19A7) |
Beam
WINGROVE, R
(19C33) |
Beam

Muller, R
(19A6) | Beam

VAN
STRAATEN, K
(19B18) |
Beam

VALENTINE, T
(19B19) |
Beam

Webb, R
(19A8) | Beam
Van Boomen,

C (19C36) |
Beam

» ()| Beam
» ()| Beam

, 01Beam

, ()| Beam

BEAM

8.4

7.45

8.6

8.55

7.85

8.15

6.35

8.1

5.75

6.9

7.05

6.75

7.6

8.1

71

8.1

BEAM
RANK

3
11

-

N

18

15

13

14

16

10

12

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

Steyn, C
(19B15) | Floor
Minnie, M
(19A2) | Floor

Engelbrecht, L
(19C31) | Floor

Lombard, M
(19D45) | Floor

Schulenburg, C
(19D47) | Floor

Harris, M
(19C30) | Floor

Van
loggerenberg, L
(19B16) | Floor

Mpapele, M
(19A9) | Floor

COENRAAD, O
(19B22) | Floor

Langenegger, E
(19B13) | Floor

Gordon, L
(19C26) | Floor

de Villiers, L
(19C27) | Floor

Mncwango, A
(19B24) | Floor

Rosenstrauch,
K (19A7) | Floor

WINGROVE, R
(19€33) | Floor

Muller, R (19A6)
loor

VAN
STRAATEN, K
(19B18) | Floor

VALENTINE, T
(19B19) | Floor

Webb, R (19A8)
| Floor

Van Boomen, C
(19C36) | Floor
, ()| Floor
, ()| Floor
, ()| Floor

, ()| Floor

LIVE: COMP 19 (A): WAG Level 8 (All Ages)

FLOOR

8.4

8.35

7.95

8.05

8.05

8.1

8.4

8.5

6.95

7.5

6.95

7.65

8.35
76

7.8

5.45

FLOOR
RANK

2

11

- N

16

15

16

13

14

12

18

SILVER

SILVER
GOLD

Steyn, C
(19B15) | AA
Minnie, M
(19A2) | AA

Engelbrecht, L
(19C31) | AA

Lombard, M
(19D45) | AA

Schulenburg,
C (19D47) | AA

Harris, M
(19C30) | AA

Van
loggerenberg,
L (19B16) | AA

Mpapele, M
(19A9) | AA

COENRAAD, O
(19B22) | AA

Langenegger,
E (19B13) | AA

Gordon, L
(19C26) | AA

de Villiers, L
(19C27) | AA

Mncwango, A
(19B24) | AA

Rosenstrauch,
K (19A7) | AA

WINGROVE, R
(19C33) | AA

Muller, R
(19A6) | AA

VAN
STRAATEN, K
(19B18) | AA

VALENTINE, T
(19B19) | AA

Webb, R
(19A8) | AA

Van Boomen,
C (19C36) | AA

» O1AA
s 0 1AA

» O 1AA

s O 1AA

ALL | aa
AROUND | RANK
372 1
36.8 2
36.2 3
36.1 4
35,65 5
3555 6
35.25
34.5
341 9
331 10
3295 11
327 12
32,55 13
325 14
323 15
30.95 16
30.95 16
30.75 18
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -

GOLD
SILVER

BRONZE



